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What’s New

This price book dated March 2026 contains updated product and pricing information.
All changes are listed below and take effect March 2, 2026.

Multifamily Housing

•	 7% Tariff surcharge added to all products
•	 No Price changes for EVO or ComID credentials; RT Plus series; Pixel Plus
•	 Reduced Costs for Saffire LX-I, LX-M; LX-L, and LX-P Series locks

•	 Average 4% increase for shared parts; Quantum MKO; RCU & ECU; Hardware kits; RAC5; SR Readers; RFID Credentials; 
790; 790 Accessories; RAC4; FDU; T300

•	 Average 2.5% increase for Saffire LX-D Deadbolt; 
•	 Average 4.4% Increase for QuantumIV Series
•	 Average 3.8% increase for Quantum RFID Series
•	 Average 6% increase for Community software
•	 MT Series locks removed and relocated to Legacy product
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General Terms and Conditions of Sale
1.	� ENTIRE AGREEMENT: This agreement constitutes the entire agreement between dormakaba USA Inc., dormakaba Canada Inc., (together 

“dormakaba”) and the Purchaser, and contains all of the terms and conditions relating to the sale of the product(s). This agreement supersedes 
all prior agreements, previous catalog terms and conditions, and other documents unless expressly incorporated herein.

2.	�PAYMENT TERMS: Unless otherwise stated, terms are net 30 days from the date of invoice. dormakaba reserves the right to charge interest at 
1.5% per month (18% annually) on any overdue amounts. If dormakaba discovers that the Purchaser’s financial condition does not warrant the 
above payment terms, then dormakaba, in its absolute discretion, may demand that the Purchaser pay in advance, pay cash upon delivery, or 
refuse Purchaser’s order. In the latter case, dormakaba cannot be held liable for any damages of any nature whatsoever for its refusal to deliver 
goods in whole or in part.

3.	�PRICES: The product price(s) shall be according to dormakaba’s price list in effect at the time of acceptance of the purchase order or according 
to its authorized quotation in force at the time of acceptance of the applicable purchase order.

4.	�TAXES: The price does not include any amounts for U.S. or International Federal Custom Duties, Canadian, U.S. or International, Federal, 
Provincial, State, Local Excise, Goods and Services, Sales or Use, or Value added taxes. However, should dormakaba be obligated to pay any of 
the foregoing taxes, the Purchaser, upon demand, shall, within fifteen (15) days, reimburse dormakaba the total amount disbursed in respect 
thereof.

5.	�MINIMUM ORDER REQUIREMENTS: The minimum order amount for all orders accepted is $ 400 USD, excluding the shipping and insurance 
charges. This does not apply to cut keys.

6.	�PRODUCT INFORMATION: Unless expressly stated in this Agreement, all information contained in the product brochures, pamphlets, or 
information circulars, are for reference purposes only and based on information available at time of publication. dormakaba reserves the right 
to make reasonable changes in its products or discontinue certain products from time to time and to deliver the modified products, or to offer 
replacement product in the event a product has been discontinued without any liability whatsoever. Purchaser shall have the option to purchase 
any other product in the event of a discontinued product, provided however, Purchaser shall be responsible to pay any price difference.

7.	� INSTALLATION: Unless otherwise expressly stated, the costs and materials required for installation are not included in the prices and/or 
quotations.

8.	�POINT OF DELIVERY & SHIPPING: Delivery points and terms are FOB dormakaba warehouses in the Continental USA and Canada for dormakaba 
products. Should Purchaser request a shipping method or carrier different than dormakaba’s standard, then the full amount of the shipping cost 
will be invoiced to the Purchaser. Drop shipments to a third party are subject to a $ 25 surcharge, which is invoiced to Purchaser. dormakaba will 
no longer ship to third parties in Canada.

9.	� DELIVERY TERMS: dormakaba will notify the Purchaser if for any reason, it is unable to deliver the products as scheduled, and dormakaba cannot 
be held liable for any damages of any nature resulting from these delays.

10.	� FORCE MAJEURE: Should a delay in delivery be caused by a Force Majeure event, the time of delivery shall be extended by a reasonable 
amount of time with regard to all applicable circumstances. Upon mutual agreement, the parties shall set a new date for delivery. Except 
as to payments due hereunder, neither party shall be liable for failure to perform hereunder for the duration of and to the extent such failure 
is occasioned by a Force Majeure event, which is defined as follows: war, riots, insurrections, fire flood, explosions, strikes and other labor 
or industrial disturbances, inevitable accidents Government, State, Provincial or Municipal regulations and/or ordinances, an act of God, 
embargoes, blockades, delay in obtaining materials, legal restrictions, currency regulations, or any cause or condition beyond the reasonable 
control of the parties. Where such conditions continue more than three (3) months, either party shall be free to terminate the Agreement. In 
the case of termination, dormakaba shall be paid the value proportionate to the Agreement price for the finished product and/or the work 
-in-progress as of the date of termination and the supportable costs.

11.	�FAILURE TO ACCEPT DELIVERY: If Purchaser fails to accept delivery at the scheduled time, the purchase price shall become due and payable in 
accordance with the original payment schedule and all risks associated with the product or parts of the product to be delivered, shall be borne 
by the Purchaser. Purchaser shall be responsible for all storage and handling costs incurred and to be incurred as a result thereof.

12.	� TITLE: Unless otherwise stipulated in this Agreement, ownership of the goods shall remain with dormakaba until full payment of the sale price 
has been received. Until complete payment has been received, Purchaser undertakes to warrant and keep the goods free and clear of all 
liens, other charges or encumbrances.

13.	� RETURN POLICY: Purchaser must obtain a Return Good Authorization (RGA) number from dormakaba’s Customer Service by calling in North 
America: (800) 849-8324 or Worldwide: (336) 725-1331, before returning any products whatsoever. The Purchaser must have the product 
serial number and invoice number pertaining to the original purchase available to give the Customer Service Agent. dormakaba will send 
via facsimile or email (as indicated by Purchaser) the Return Goods Authorization form, which includes the RGA number along with the “Ship 
To” address and REGA return instructions. RGAs expire after sixty (60) days from date of issuance. Returns of product by Purchaser are FOB 
dormakaba.

14.	� WARRANTY: Subject to the limitations herein, dormakaba warrants its new products from the date received by Purchaser from material or 
workmanship flaws. Specific new product warranties may vary according to products and if different, they are listed in the respective product 
section of the Access Control catalog or the respective product installation manual. Third party product(s) sold by dormakaba are warranted 
only to the extent provided by the original manufacturer’s warranty and Purchaser must refer to the original manufacturer’s warranty in such 
case. Refurbished or reconditioned dormakaba products are warranted for a ninety (90) day period from date of shipment. Failure of the 
Purchaser to notify dormakaba within the time limit set in this section shall constitute Purchaser’s waiver to have the malfunction or damage 
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remedied. The express warranties as set out herein, are the exclusive warranties given and accepted in lieu of any and all other warranties, 
expressed or implied, statutory or otherwise, including but not limited to warranty of fitness for a particular purpose and merchantability. 
To the extent that they cannot be disclaimed, the implied warranties are limited in duration to the life of the express warranty. Incidental 
and consequential damages are excluded from coverage under this warranty. Some States/jurisdictions do not allow for the disclaimers, 
limitations and exclusions identified above; as a result, they may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific rights, and you may also 
have other legal rights which may vary from State to State, or from one jurisdiction to another. No distributor, dealer, sales representative nor 
any other person has been authorized to make any affirmation, representation or warranty regarding the product, other than those contained 
in this limited warranty, and if made, shall not be enforceable against dormakaba. dormakaba reserves the right to modify this warranty at 
any time, it being understood that such modification will not alter the warranty conditions applicable to the products sold while this warranty 
is in effect.

			   •	� dormakaba will, at their discretion and at no charge, either repair, exchange or replace the product provided it is returned complete 
to dormakaba during the warranty period. However, Purchaser is responsible for the labor to remove and reinstall the product(s) from 
Purchaser’s premises.

			   •	� Defective parts, which have been replaced, become the property of dormakaba who may dispose of them in any manner. Replacement 
parts become the property of the Purchaser upon their delivery.

			   •	� dormakaba is not liable for any defects in materials, designs, drawings or information provided by the Purchaser, nor for information 
which is missing and could not be reasonably identified as such, by dormakaba.

			   •	 dormakaba does not warrant the following:
						      a)	 Normal wear and tear from use;
						      b)	� Printer ribbons, batteries, key cards and other consumable parts used or supplied with the product;
						      c)	 Damage of any nature to hardware finishes;
						      d)	 Faulty or defective product operation(s) caused by unusual or unforeseeable use or conditions;
						      e)	 Improper installation, operation or maintenance of the product;
						      f)	 Any product or system in which dormakaba’s product(s) is incorporated;
						      g)	 Force Majeure as defined by Section 10 of this Agreement;
						      h)	 Repairs or alterations carried out by anyone other than dormakaba;

				    14.1	� VARIANCE: Any claims that the quantity and description of goods delivered and the quantity and description of goods ordered do 
not conform to this Agreement are waived unless the Purchaser advises dormakaba’s Customer Service department in writing, 
within fifteen (15) days from the date of receipt of the product(s).

				    14.2	� RETURNS FOR CREDIT: In order to return new merchandise, the Purchaser must obtain a Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) number 
from dormakaba Customer Service department. There is a thirty-five percent (35%) restocking charge applied to all returns of new 
product. Custom products cannot be returned for credit for any reason other than product failure. Credit will not be offered for 
product that is returned incomplete or damaged.

15.	� LIMITATION OF LIABILITY: The total liability of dormakaba for all claims of any kind, whether in contract, liability or otherwise, arising out of, 
connected with or resulting from dormakaba’s performance or breach of this Agreement or services furnished hereunder shall in no event 
exceed the total purchase price expressed in this Agreement. dormakaba shall not under any circumstances be held liable for loss of profits 
or revenues, loss of use of product or any other product software, system, or facility, loss of data or information, lack or loss of productivity, 
interest charges or cost of capital, cost of substitute product, software, systems or services, cost of purchases or replacement power, 
downtime costs. Incidental, special, consequential damages are excluded from coverage under this warranty.

16.	� ASSIGNMENT: dormakaba may assign this Agreement in whole or in part, to any parent, subsidiary or affiliated corporation. Subject to the 
prior written approval of dormakaba, Purchaser may assign the present Agreement to any parent, subsidiary or affiliated corporation.

17.	�	� DAMAGES: If Purchaser does not fulfill its obligations or is in default or breach of contract by the terms of this Agreement, dormakaba may 
then terminate the Agreement by notice in writing as set out on the face of dormakaba’s acknowledgement. dormakaba has the right to 
claim compensation for any loss it incurs as a results or Purchaser’s default, in addition to any other rights or recourse in equity and in law.

18.	� APPLICABLE LAW: This Agreement shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Indiana, USA.

19.	� TERMINATION: If the Purchaser terminates this Agreement, in whole or in part, by written notice, dormakaba will, upon receipt of the 
termination notice, cease the performance of the contract according to the instructions of the Purchaser. In such a case, Purchaser may be 
invoiced for costs incurred depending on the nature of the product and shall be responsible for payment of same.

20.	� SEVERABILITY: Any term, condition or provision of this Agreement, or any part thereof, which is or may be found to be prohibited or 
unenforceable in any jurisdiction shall, as regards such jurisdiction and to the extent of such prohibition or unenforceability, be deemed to be 
severed from this Agreement, and the remaining terms, conditions and provisions of this Agreement shall remain in full force and effect.

21.	� WAIVER: Any act or omission by dormakaba will not constitute or be deemed to be a waiver of the rights granted to dormakaba by the terms 
of this Agreement.

Disclaimer: While reasonable efforts were made to ensure the accuracy of this document at the time of printing, dormakaba assumes no liability 
for any errors or omissions. This information is subject to be revised without notice, and changes may be incorporated in future releases.
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�Contact your local supplier or call 
1.800.849.8324 or 1.336.725.1331

Where to Order

For More Information

www.dormakaba.us

How to Order

To order any of the products in this catalog, a part number must be provided. In most situations the part number has to 
be assembled to specify the desired product, as various options are available.

Door Handing

Some locks also require you to specify door handing. To determine handing, face the door from the exterior (access) side 
and select the corresponding diagram below.

Left Hand Right Hand Right Hand ReverseLeft Hand Reverse

Inside Inside Inside Inside

Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–
MODEL LOCKING DEVICE RFID LEVER OVERRIDE HANDING VERSION FINISHBLE
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL OPERATING 
SYSTEM

WIFI CONFIGURATION APPLICATIONBLE OUTSIDE
FINISH

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
TRIM

INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
TRIM

MOUNTINGTYPE

E D L W 0 2 E

Exterior gasket included with all models.
* Only available for Outside Finish C
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are for interior use only.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-D
Electronic Deadbolt

Model Description Price

ED Saffire EVO LZ-D Lock, Deadbolt, with Lyazon $524.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Operating System Description Price

L Lyazon No Charge

Wi-Fi Description Price

W Wi-Fi Enabled No Charge

Configuration Description Price

0 Standard Lock No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Application Description Price

E Standard Finish No Charge

U Exterior Ocean Front* No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

Inside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Type Description Price

- Standard Lock No Charge

D Demo $224.00 

Mounting Orientation Description Price

0 Vertical No Charge

1 Horizontal (use for blind deadbolt required doors) No Charge



7Multihousing Product Price List  |  March 2026

EVO Deadbolt and Interconnected WiFi mechanism is located on the inside of the lock. 
Check product installation and requirements documents prior to ordering to fully understand site and aggregator requirements.

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-D
Electronic Deadbolt

Start Up Kits

062-517370-1 Description Price

Includes: Saffire EVO LZ-D Start Up Kit $55.00 

025-515735 2 Cable Protector

041-512425-3 3 TAIL PIECE 69.7mm

041-512425-4 3 TAIL PIECE 85.6mm

033-515727 4 OUTSIDE TRIM GASKET

810-515832-11 12 SCW, MCH, PH, ZP, PH #2, 10-24 X 1 1/4" LG 

810-516521-4622C 4 SCW, MCH, TH, SS, T10; 6-32 X 5/16 LG

PK3705 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

PK3705B 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D INSIDE TRIM SPECIAL INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

DT-516475 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/8" BS

DT-516476 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/4" BS

062-517370-2 Description Price

Includes: Saffire EVO LZ-D Texas mounting kit        $59.00 

025-515735 2 CABLE PROTECTOR

041-512425-3 3 TAIL PIECE 69.7mm

041-512425-4 3 TAIL PIECE 85.6mm

033-515727 4 OUTSIDE TRIM GASKET

044-515781 2 LOCATING POST - TEXAS TRIM

810-515834-04 12 SCW, MCH, PH, ZP, PH #2, 6-32 X 5/16" LG

810-515835-11 12 SCW, MCH, FH, ZP, PH#3; 10-24 X 1 ½ LG

810-516521-4622C 4 SCW, MCH, TH, SS, T10; 6-32 X 5/16 LG

PK3705 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

PK3705B 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D INSIDE TRIM SPECIAL INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

DT-516475 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/8" BS

DT-516476 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/4" BS
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL OPERATING 
SYSTEM

WIFI APPLICATIONBLE OUTSIDE
LEVER

OUTSIDE
FINISH

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
TRIM

INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
LEVER

INSIDE
TRIM

CENTER 
LINE

LATCH STRIKE DEADBOLT HANDING

E N L W 2 E

* Only available for Outside Finish C |  *** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are for interior use only. |  Split Finishes are available. Latching 
hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish. If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-I
Electronic Interconnect

Model Description Price

EN Saffire EVO LZ-I Interconnect $791.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Operation System Description Price

L Lyazon No Charge

Wi-Fi Description Price

W Wi-Fi Enabled No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Application Description Price

E Exterior Possible No Charge

U Exterior Ocean Front* No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO No Charge

Outside Lever Description Price

G Gala No Charge

C Continental No Charge

T Troy No Charge

X Apogee No Charge

E Elevon No Charge

S Esson No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

S Essen No Charge

Inside Lever Description Price

G Gala No Charge

C Continental No Charge

T Troy No Charge

X Apogee No Charge

E Elevon No Charge

S Essen No Charge

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge
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Exterior gasket included with all models.
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time

EVO Deadbolt and Interconnected WiFi mechanism is located on the inside of the lock. 
Check product installation and requirements documents prior to ordering to fully understand site and aggregator requirements.

White & gray fascia is no longer available.

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-I
Electronic Interconnect

Inside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Center Line Description Price

0 4" No Charge

1 5.5" No Charge

Latch Description Price

1 2 3/4" backset square ends No Charge

2 2 3/8" backset square ends No Charge

3 2 3/4" backset square ends 1 1/8" wide No Charge

4 2 3/8" backset square ends 1 1/8" wide No Charge

Strike Description Price

0 T-Lip No Charge

1 ASA No Charge

Deadbolt Description Price

0 Standard deadbolt 1" wide No Charge

1 1 1/8" wide No Charge

Handing Description Price

L Left hand and left hand reverse No Charge

R Right hand and right hand reverse No Charge

Start Up Kits

062-517370-3 Description Price

Includes: Saffire EVO LZ-I Start Up Kit $61.00 

012-515795 2 TORSION SPRING

025-515735 2 CABLE PROTECTOR 	

041-512425-3 3 TAIL PIECE 69.7mm

041-512425-4 3 TAIL PIECE 85.6mm 	

033-515727 4 OUTSIDE TRIM GASKET

118-515855 2 SPINDLE & RETAINING RING ASS'Y
118-515856-2 2 SPINDLE ASS'Y

810-515730-05 8 SCW, THR-LOCK., PH, SS, PH#2; 8-32 X 3/4" LG

810-515832-11 12 SCW, MCH, PH, ZP, PH #2, 10-24 X 1 1/4" LG 

810-516521-4622C 4 SCW, MCH, TH, SS, T10; 6-32 X 5/16 LG

PK3710 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ INTERCONNECT INSTALLATION GUIDE

PK3710B 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ INTERCONNECT FIELD HAND REVERSING PROCEDURE

DT-516477 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-I 4" DRILLING TEMPLATE - 2 3/8 BS 

DT-516478 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-I 4" DRILLING TEMPLATE- 2 3/4 BS 

DT-516479 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-I 5 1/2" DRILLING TEMPLATE- 2 3/8 BS

DT-516480 2 SAFFIRE EVO LZ-I 5 1/2" DRILLING TEMPLATE - 2 3/4 BS 
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL OPERATING 
SYSTEM

WIFI APPLICATIONBLE OUTSIDE
LEVER

OUTSIDE
FINISH

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
TRIM

PRIVACY INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
LEVER

FUNCTION INSIDE
TRIM

MORTISE DEADBOLT HANDING

E M L W 2

* Only available for Outside Finish C
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use only. Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will 
match the inside trim finish. If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-M
Electronic Mortise

Model Description Price

EM Saffire EVO LZ-M Lock, Mortise, with Lyazon $919.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Operating System Description Price

L Lyazon No Charge

Wi-Fi Description Price

W Wi-Fi Enabled No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Application Description Price

E Exterior Possible No Charge

U Exterior Ocean Front* No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO No Charge

K MKO (Keyed alike by default. Cores & Keys ship separately from locks) Add $18.00

Outside Lever Description Price

E Von No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge
C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Privacy Description Price

P Privacy with thumbturn kickoff No Charge

N No thumbturn, no privacy, Storeroom No Charge
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Exterior gasket included with all models.
Mortise Models 1 and 2 are field reversible
Deadbolt Option 0 is only option with Privacy P

* For LHR or RHR, select dual handed option.
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-M
Electronic Mortise

Inside Lever Description Price

E Von No Charge

L Long Return No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Function Description Price

T Toggle & Escape Return No Charge

0 Standard No Charge

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Inside Trim Description Price

N No Fascia No Charge

B Black Fascia No Charge

Mortise Model Description Price

1 ASM 11/4" (32mm) face plate, field reversible handing No Charge

3 ASM 1" (25.4mm) face plate, no field reversible handing No Charge

Deadbolt Description Price

0 Standard deadbolt No Charge

1 Auto deadbolt No Charge

2 No deadbolt No Charge

Handing Description Price

F Dual handed Add $20.00 

L Left hand No Charge

R Right hand No Charge
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Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-M
Electronic Mortise

Start Up Kits

062+516654+E7 Description Price

Includes: Saffire EVO LZ-M, ASM/Cyl, E-Lock starting kit (door 1-3/8" to 2-1/2") $55.00 

020-515480-1 3 INSIDE SPINDLE SAFFIRE L - 1-3/8" - 2-1/2" (35-64mm)

810-515998-1 6 SCW 12-24X1.625 PH PHILIPS MOUNTING

118+515884+1 3 TK SPINDLE W/WASHER ASSY SAFFIRE-LZ

941-514793 6 SET SCW M6 x 8mm LONG, SS, CONE POINT

017-515483-1 4 OUTSIDE BUSHING 0.76

810-516521-2630 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2622C 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2605 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

025-515498 6 SPRING STOPPER HOLDER

017-515489 4 INSIDE LEVER BUSHING

012-516226  4 SPRING,COMP. 0.24" OD X 0.022 WD X 2"LG

011-513462 1 CBL 6' USB'A' M/5.5X2.1X12MM PLUG 22 AWG

138-512580 1 ALLEN KEY 3MM HEX

DT-515905 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO LZ MORTISE ASM 1-1/4"

DT-516321 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO LZ MORTISE ASM 1"

DT-516284 1 DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO LZ CYL 2 ¾

DT-516287 1 DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO LZ CYL 2 3/8

PK3704-T 1 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION - SAFFIRE EVO LZ

062+516654+K7 Description Price

Includes: Saffire EVO LZ-M, ASM/Cyl, K-Lock starting kit (door 1-3/8" to 2-1/2") $58.00 

020-515480-1 3 INSIDE SPINDLE SAFFIRE EVO L - 1-3/8" - 2-1/2" (35-64mm)

810-515998-1 6 SCW 12-24X1.625 PH PHILIPS MOUNTING

118+515884+1 3 TK SPINDLE W/WASHER ASSY SAFFIRE EVO-LZ

941-514793 6 SET SCW M6 x 8mm LONG, SS, CONE POINT

017-515483-1 4 OUTSIDE BUSHING 0.76

810-516521-2630 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2622C 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2605 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

025-515498 6 SPRING STOPPER HOLDER

017-515489 4 INSIDE LEVER BUSHING

012-516226 4 SPRING,COMP. 0.24" OD X 0.022 WD X 2"LG

810-509093 2 SCREW 6-32 X 5/16 FLAT HD PH

041-515465 1 ACCESS PLATE KEY CYLINDER SAFFIRE

810-516437 2 SCW 10-32 X 7/16 PAN HD PH ZN STL

138-512580 1 ALLEN KEY 3MM HEX

DT-515905 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO-LZ MORTISE ASM 1-1/4"

DT-516321 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO-LZ MORTISE ASM 1"

DT-516284 1 DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO-LZ CYL 2 ¾

DT-516287 1 DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE EVO-LZ CYL 2 3/8    

PK3704-T 1 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION - SAFFIRE EVO-LZ
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL OPERATING 
SYSTEM

WIFI APPLICATIONBLE OUTSIDE
LEVER

OUTSIDE
FINISH

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
TRIM

PRIVACY INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
LEVER

FUNCTION INSIDE
TRIM

TYPE LATCH DEADBOLT HANDING

E L L W 2

* Only available for Outside Finish C
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-L
Electronic Latch

Model Description Price

EL Saffire EVO LZ-L Lock, Latch $919.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Operating System Description Price

L Lyazon No Charge

Wi-Fi Description Price

W Wi-Fi Enabled No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Application Description Price

E Exterior Possible No Charge

U Exterior Ocean Front* No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO No Charge

K MKO (Keyed alike by default. Cores & Keys ship separately from locks) Add $18.00 

Outside Lever Description Price

E Von No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Privacy Description Price

P Thumbturn No Charge

N No thumbturn No Charge
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Exterior gasket included with all models.
* Products are configured as either right or left hand by default. Locks are dual handed and can be reversed in field. 
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-L
Electronic Latch

Inside Lever Description Price

E Von No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Function Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

T Toggle & Escape Return No Charge

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

Inside Trim Description Price

N No Fascia No Charge

B Black Fascia No Charge

Type Description Price

- Standard Lock No Charge

D Demo $224.00 

Latch Description Price

5 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/4" backset, ASA No Charge

6 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/8" backset, ASA No Charge

7 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/4" backset, T-strike No Charge

8 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/8" backset, T-strike No Charge

Deadbolt Description Price

2 No deadbolt No Charge

Handing Description Price

L Left hand* No Charge

R Right hand* No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL OPERATING 
SYSTEM

WIFI APPLICATIONBLE OUTSIDE
FINISH

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
TRIM

MODELOUTSIDE
LEVER

TYPE OF
EXIT DEVICE

DOOR 
THICKNESS

HANDING

E P L W 2

Adaptor plates and panic trims for black and Oil-rubbed Bronze will be in satin chrome only. 

* Only available for Outside Finish C, R, B and N.   *** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Latching hardware faceplates and strikes for exit models are available in two finishes Satin Chrome (630) or Satin Brass (906)only.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-P
Electronic Panic Device

Model Description Price

EP Saffire EVO LZ-P Panic Device $1,252.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Operating System Description Price
L Lyazon No Charge
Wi-Fi Description Price
W Wi-Fi Enabled No Charge
BLE Description Price
2 BLE Enabled No Charge
Application Description Price
E Exterior Possible No Charge
U Exterior Ocean Front* No Charge
Override Description Price
E NMKO No Charge
K MKO (Keyed alike by default. Cores & Keys ship separately from locks) Add $18.00 
Outside Lever Description Price
E Von No Charge
L Troy No Charge
S Essen No Charge
M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge
R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge
C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge
G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge
Outside Finish Description Price
C Satin Chrome No Charge
B Satin Brass No Charge
R Bright Chrome No Charge
N Satin Nickel No Charge
Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge
K Black*** No Charge
Outside Trim Description Price
B Black Fascia No Charge
Model Description Price
1 Rim operator, includes dormakaba exit device No Charge
2 Mortise operator, exit device not included No Charge
3 Rim operator, exit device not included No Charge
4 Vertical rod surface operator, exit device not included No Charge
5 Vertical rod concealed operator, exit device not included No Charge
For Model 1
Type of Exit Device Description Price
7 Dorma 9300 36" (non-UL fire-rated) Add $971.00 
L Dorma 9300 48" (non-UL fire-rated) Add $971.00 
F Dorma F9300 36" Add $1,185.00 
G Dorma F9300 48" Add $1,185.00 
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* Models 1, 2, 3 and 5 are available with dual handing - except dorma 8300/8400 must be obligatorily handed

Compatible with Lyazon (not compatible with Community)

Available to certified dealers, installers 
and channel partners. Please contact your 

local representative for more information
SaffireTM EVO LZ-P
Electronic Panic Device

For Model 2
Type of Exit Device Description Price
0 Von Duprin 9875, 9975EO-F No Charge
A Arrow S3908, S1908 No Charge
7 Dorma 9500, F9500 No Charge
For Model 3
Type of Exit Device Description Price
0 Von Duprin 98/99 EO-F No Charge
1 Arrow S3888 No Charge
2 Yale 7100 No Charge
5 Precision 21, FL21 No Charge
6 Detex 10, F10 No Charge
7 Dorma 9300/F9300 No Charge
8 Arrow S1808, S3808 No Charge
9 Detex V40 No Charge
C Corbin Russwin ED5200 No Charge
D Dorma 8300 No Charge
H Hager 4500 No Charge
R PHI/Reliant 5100/FL5100 No Charge
V Von Duprin 22 No Charge
For Model 4
Type of Exit Device Description Price
0 Von Duprin 9827, 9927EO-F No Charge
1 Arrow S3788, S1708 No Charge
2 Yale 7170 No Charge
5 Precision 22, FL22 No Charge
6 Detex 20, F20 No Charge
7 Dorma 9400, F9400 No Charge
8 Arrow S1708/3708 No Charge
C Corbin Russwin ED5400 No Charge
D Dorma 8400 No Charge
H Hager 4500 No Charge
S Sargent 8710/8713 No Charge
R PHI/Reliant 5200/FL5200 No Charge
V Von Duprin 22 No Charge
For Model 5
Type of Exit Device Description Price
0 Von Duprin 9847, 9947EO-F No Charge
2 Yale 7160 No Charge
7 Dorma 9100, F9100 No Charge
Handing Description Price
F Dual handing* Add $20.00 
L Left hand No Charge
R Right hand No Charge
Door Thickness Description Price
1 1 ¾" – 2" (46-53mm) No Charge
2 2" – 2 1/4" (53-57mm) No Charge
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Only dormakaba COM-ID™ RFID credentials work with Saffire EVO locks.

RFID ComIDTM Credentials
For SaffireTM EVO with Lyazon

RFID Cards and Fobs

Part Number Description Price

ComID-Card-V1 ComID Card MIFARE DESFire EV3 8K, Pre-Encoded, White $9.00

ComID-Fob-V1 ComID Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 8K, Pre-Encoded, White $14.00
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL BLEFIRE 
RATING

FUNCTIONALITY OUTSIDE
FINISH

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
TRIM

INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
TRIM

TYPE MOUNTING

Exterior gasket included with all models.
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time; satin brass with gray or white fascia is order only.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

SaffireTM LX-D
Electronic Deadbolt

Compatible with Community

Model Description Price

MD LX-D Lock, Deadbolt $455.00

Choose One Option from Each Category

Functionality Description Price

00 Standalone No Charge

M1 Messenger Enabled Add $197.00

Fire Rating Description Price

3 3-hour fire rating (satin chrome PVD coated inside trim) No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO - Electronic Battery Backup No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Inside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Type Description Price

- Standard lock No Charge

D Demo $229.00

Mounting Orientation Description Price

0 Vertical No Charge

1 Horizontal (use for blind deadbolt required doors) No Charge
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SaffireTM LX-D
Electronic Deadbolt

Compatible with Community

Start Up Kits

062-517370-1 Description Price

Includes: Saffire LX-D Start Up Kit $55.00

025-515735 2 Cable Protector

041-512425-3 3 TAIL PIECE 69.7mm

041-512425-4 3 TAIL PIECE 85.6mm

033-515727 4 OUTSIDE TRIM GASKET

810-515832-11 12 SCW, MCH, PH, ZP, PH #2, 10-24 X 1 1/4" LG 

810-516521-4622C 4 SCW, MCH, TH, SS, T10; 6-32 X 5/16 LG

PK3705 2 Saffire LX-D Installation Instruction

PK3705B 2 Saffire LX-D Inside trim special Installation Instruction

DT-516475 2 SAFFIRE LX-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/8" BS

DT-516476 2 SAFFIRE LX-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/4" BS

062-517370-2 Description Price

Includes: Saffire LX-D Texas mounting kit        $59.00

025-515735 2 CABLE PROTECTOR

041-512425-3 3 TAIL PIECE 69.7mm

041-512425-4 3 TAIL PIECE 85.6mm

033-515727 4 OUTSIDE TRIM GASKET

044-515781 2 LOCATING POST - TEXAS TRIM

810-515834-04 12 SCW, MCH, PH, ZP, PH #2, 6-32 X 5/16" LG

810-515835-11 12 SCW, MCH, FH, ZP, PH#3; 10-24 X 1 ½ LG

810-516521-4622C 4 SCW, MCH, TH, SS, T10; 6-32 X 5/16 LG

PK3705 2 Saffire LX-D Installation Instruction 	

PK3705B 2 Saffire LX-D Inside trim special Installation Instruction

DT-516475 2 SAFFIRE LX-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/8" BS

DT-516476 2 SAFFIRE LX-D DRILLING TEMPLATE 2 3/4" BS
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL BLEFUNCTIONALITY OUTSIDE
LEVER

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
FINISH

OUTSIDE
TRIM

LATCH HANDINGSTRIKE DEADBOLTINSIDE
LEVER

INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
TRIM

CENTER
LINE

TYPE

** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

SaffireTM LX-I
Electronic Interconnect

Compatible with Community

Model Description Price

MN Saffire LX-I Interconnect $680.00

Choose One Option from Each Category
Functionality Description Price

00 Standalone No Charge

M1 Messenger Enabled Add $186.00

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO - Electronic Battery Backup No Charge

Outside Lever Description Price

G Gala No Charge

C Continental No Charge

T Troy No Charge

X Apogee No Charge

E Elevon No Charge

S Essen Add $26.00

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Inside Lever Description Price

G Gala No Charge

C Continental No Charge

T Troy No Charge

X Apogee No Charge

E Elevon No Charge

S Essen Add $26.00

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Inside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge
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Exterior gasket included with all models.
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.

SaffireTM LX-I
Electronic Interconnect Compatible with Community

Type Description Price

- Standard Lock No Charge

D Demo $216.00

Center Line Description Price

0 4" No Charge

1 5.5" No Charge

Latch Description Price

1 2 3/4" backset square ends No Charge

2 2 3/8" backset square ends No Charge

3 2 3/4" backset square ends 1 1/8" wide No Charge

4 2 3/8" backset square ends 1 1/8" wide No Charge

Strike Description Price

0 T-strike No Charge

1 ASA No Charge

Deadbolt Description Price

0 Standard deadbolt 1" wide No Charge

1 1 1/8" wide No Charge

Handing Description Price

L Left hand No Charge

R Right hand No Charge

Start Up Kits

062-517370-3 Description Price

Includes: Saffire LX-I Start Up Kit $61.00

012-515795 2 TORSION SPRING

025-515735 2 CABLE PROTECTOR 	

041-512425-3 3 TAIL PIECE 69.7mm

041-512425-4 3 TAIL PIECE 85.6mm 	

033-515727 4 OUTSIDE TRIM GASKET

118-515855 2 SPINDLE & RETAINING RING ASS'Y
118-515856-2 2 SPINDLE ASS'Y

810-515730-05 8 SCW, THR-LOCK., PH, SS, PH#2; 8-32 X 3/4" LG

810-515832-11 12 SCW, MCH, PH, ZP, PH #2, 10-24 X 1 1/4" LG 

810-516521-4622C 4 SCW, MCH, TH, SS, T10; 6-32 X 5/16 LG

PK3710 2 Saffire LX Interconnect installation Guide

PK3710B 2 Saffire LX Interconnect field hand reversing procedure

DT-516477 2 SAFFIRE LX-I 4" DRILLING TEMPLATE - 2 3/8 BS 

DT-516478 2 SAFFIRE LX-I 4" DRILLING TEMPLATE- 2 3/4 BS 

DT-516479 2 SAFFIRE LX-I 5 1/2" DRILLING TEMPLATE- 2 3/8 BS

DT-516480 2 SAFFIRE LX-I 5 1/2" DRILLING TEMPLATE - 2 3/4 BS 
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL BLEFUNCTIONALITY OUTSIDE
LEVER

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
FINISH

OUTSIDE
TRIM

INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
TRIM

TYPE MORTISEPRIVACY INSIDE
LEVER

FUNCTION HANDINGDEADBOLT

*Shabbat Lock only available with BLE option 2, Outside Override K, Inside Privacy N or P, and Function 0
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

SaffireTM LX-M
Electronic Mortise

Compatible with Community

Model Description Price

M LX-M Lock, Mortise $758.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Functionality Description Price

00 Standalone No Charge

M1 Messenger Enabled Add $182.00 

SB Shabbat Lock* No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO - Electronic Battery Backup No Charge

K MKO Lori Cylinder 
(Keyed alike by default. Cores & Keys ship separately from locks)

Add $17.00 

Outside Lever Description Price

E Von No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

U Satin Chrome Oceanfront Add $43.00 

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Privacy Description Price

P Privacy with thumbturn kickoff No Charge

N No thumbturn, no privacy, storeroom (Must be selected with Function - 0) No Charge
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Exterior gasket included with all models.
Mortise Models 1 and 2 are field reversible
Deadbolt Option 0 is only option with Privacy P
Shabbat lock must be ordered with deadbolt option 1

* For LHR or RHR, select dual handed option. 
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

SaffireTM LX-M
Electronic Mortise

Compatible with Community

Inside Lever Description Price

E Von (modified elevon) No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Function Description Price

T Toggle - Manual Re-lock No Charge

0 Standard: Automatic Re-lock (Must be selected for Shabbat locks) No Charge

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Inside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

N No Fascia No Charge

Type Description Price

- Standard Lock No Charge

D Demo (Only available with mortise model 1) $212.00 

Mortise Model Description Price

1 ASM 11/4" (32mm) face plate, field reversible handing No Charge

2 ASM 11/4" DAJ (32mm) face plate, field reversible handing No Charge

3 ASM 1" (25.4mm) face plate, no field reversible handing No Charge

4 ASM 1" DAJ (25.4mm) face plate, no field reversible handing No Charge

Deadbolt Description Price

0 Standard deadbolt No Charge

1 Auto deadbolt No Charge

2 No deadbolt No Charge

Handing Description Price

F Dual handed (right hand mortise, 2 strikes) reversible Add $19.00 

L Left hand* No Charge

R Right hand* No Charge
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SaffireTM LX-M
Electronic Mortise

Compatible with Community

Start Up Kits

062+516654+E7 Description Price

Includes: Saffire LX-M, ASM/Cyl, E-Lock starting kit (door 1-3/8" to 2-1/2")       $55.00 

020-515480-1 3 INSIDE SPINDLE SAFFIRE L - 1-3/8" - 2-1/2" (35-64mm)

810-515998-1 6 SCW 12-24X1.625 PH PHILIPS MOUNTING

118+515884+1 3 TK SPINDLE W/WASHER ASSY SAFFIRE-LX

941-514793 6 SET SCW M6 x 8mm LONG, SS, CONE POINT

017-515483-1 4 OUTSIDE BUSHING 0.76

810-516521-2630 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2622C 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2605 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

025-515498 6 SPRING STOPPER HOLDER

017-515489 4 INSIDE LEVER BUSHING

012-516226  4 SPRING,COMP. 0.24" OD X 0.022 WD X 2"LG

011-513462 1 CBL 6' USB'A' M/5.5X2.1X12MM PLUG 22 AWG

138-512580 1 ALLEN KEY 3MM HEX

DT-515905 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE LX MORTISE ASM 1-1/4"

DT-516321 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE LX MORTISE ASM 1"

DT-516284 1 DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE LX CYL 2 ¾

DT-516287 1 DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE CYL 2 3/8

PK3704-T 1 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION - SAFFIRE LX

062+516654+K7 Description Price

Includes: Saffire LX-M, ASM/Cyl, K-Lock starting kit (door 1-3/8" to 2-1/2") $52.00 

020-515480-1 3 INSIDE SPINDLE SAFFIRE L - 1-3/8" - 2-1/2" (35-64mm)

810-515998-1 6 SCW 12-24X1.625 PH PHILIPS MOUNTING

118+515884+1 3 TK SPINDLE W/WASHER ASSY SAFFIRE-LX

941-514793 6 SET SCW M6 x 8mm LONG, SS, CONE POINT

017-515483-1 4 OUTSIDE BUSHING 0.76

810-516521-2630 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2622C 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

810-516521-2605 6 SCW MCH, TH, SS, T10, 6-32 X 3/16

025-515498 6 SPRING STOPPER HOLDER

017-515489 4 INSIDE LEVER BUSHING

012-516226 4 SPRING,COMP. 0.24" OD X 0.022 WD X 2"LG

810-509093 2 SCREW 6-32 X 5/16 FLAT HD PH

041-515465 1 ACCESS PLATE KEY CYLINDER SAFFIRE

810-516437 2 SCW 10-32 X 7/16 PAN HD PH ZN STL

138-512580 1 ALLEN KEY 3MM HEX

DT-515905 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE LX MORTISE ASM 1-1/4"

DT-516321 1 DRILL TEMPLATE SAFFIRE LX MORTISE ASM 1"

DT-516284 1  DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE LX CYL 2 ¾

DT-516287 1 DRILLING TEMPLATE SAFFIRE CYL 2 3/8    

PK3704-T 1 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION - SAFFIRE LX
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL BLEFUNCTIONALITY OUTSIDE
LEVER

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
FINISH

OUTSIDE
TRIM

INSIDE
FINISH

INSIDE
TRIM

TYPE LATCHPRIVACY INSIDE
LEVER

FUNCTION HANDINGDEADBOLT

** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

SaffireTM LX-L
Electronic Latch

Compatible with Community

Model Description Price

ML LX-L Lock, Latch $759.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Functionality Description Price

00 Standalone No Charge

M1 Messenger Enabled Add $182.00 

SB Shabbat Lock* No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 Enabled No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO - Electronic Battery Backup No Charge

K MKO Lori Cylinder (Keyed alike by default. Cores & Keys ship separately from locks) Add $17.00 

Outside Lever Description Price

E Von (Modified elevon) No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

U Satin Chrome Oceanfront Add $43.00 

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Privacy Description Price

P Privacy with thumbturn kickoff No Charge

N No thumbturn, no privacy, Storeroom No Charge



26 Multihousing Product Price List  |  March 2026

SaffireTM LX-L
Electronic Latch

Compatible with Community

Exterior gasket included with all models.
* Products are configured as either right or left hand by default. Locks are dual handed and can be reversed in field.
** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.
*** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes will match the inside trim finish.  
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

Inside Lever Description Price

E Von (modified elevon) No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Function Description Price

T Toggle - Manual Re-lock No Charge

0 Standard: Automatic Re-lock (Must be selected for Shabbat locks) No Charge

Inside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Inside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

N No Fascia No Charge

Demo Description Price

- Standard Lock No Charge

D Demo (Only available with mortise model 1) $212.00 

Latch Description Price

5 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/4" backset, ASA No Charge

6 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/8" backset, ASA No Charge

7 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/4" backset, T-strike No Charge

8 Cylindrical latch, 2 3/8" backset, T-strike No Charge

Deadbolt Description Price

2 No deadbolt No Charge

Handing Description Price

L Left hand* No Charge

R Right hand* No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

- -

MODEL BLEFUNCTIONALITY OUTSIDE
LEVER

OVERRIDE OUTSIDE
FINISH

OUTSIDE
TRIM

DOOR
THICKNESS

MODEL TYPE OF
EXIT DEVICE

HANDING

Exterior gasket included with all models. Adaptor plates and panic trims for black and Oil-rubbed Bronze will be in satin chrome only. 

** Satin Brass subject to extended lead time.    *** The Black and Oil Rubbed Bronze finishes are only for interior use.
Split Finishes are available. Latching hardware faceplates and strikes for exit models are available in two finishes: Satin Chrome (630) or  
Satin Brass (906) only.  If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

SaffireTM LX-P
Electronic Panic Device Compatible with Community

Model Description Price

MP Saffire LX-P Panic Device $995.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Functionality Description Price

00 Standalone No Charge

M1 Messenger Enabled Add $179.30 

BLE Description Price

2 BLE Enabled No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO - Electronic Battery Backup No Charge

K MKO Lori cylinder (Keyed alike by default. Cores & Keys ship separately from locks) Add $16.00 

Outside Lever Description Price

E Von (Modified elevon) No Charge

L Troy No Charge

S Essen No Charge

M Malmo (SC Finish only) No Charge

R Essen R (SC Finish only) No Charge

C Continental (SC Finish only) No Charge

G Gala (SC Finish only) No Charge

Outside Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

U Satin Chrome Oceanfront Add $42.50 

R Bright Chrome No Charge

Z Oil Rubbed Bronze*** No Charge

N Satin Nickel No Charge

K Black*** No Charge

B Satin Brass** No Charge

Outside Trim Description Price

B Black Fascia No Charge

Model Description Price

1 Rim operator, includes dormakaba exit device No Charge

2 Mortise operator, exit device not included No Charge

3 Rim operator, exit device not included No Charge

4 Vertical rod surface operator, exit device not included No Charge

5 Vertical rod concealed operator, exit device not included No Charge
For Model 1

Type of Exit Device Description Price

7 Dorma 9300 36" (non-UL fire-rated) Add $ 907.10

L Dorma 9300 48" (non-UL fire-rated) Add $ 907.10

F Dorma F9300 36" Add $ 1,107.10

G Dorma F9300 48" Add $ 1,107.10
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* Models 1, 2, 3 and 5 are available with dual handing - except dorma 8300/8400 must be obligatorily handed
Exterior gasket included with all models.
If other options are needed, please inquire about a special order

SaffireTM LX-P
Electronic Panic Device Compatible with Community

For Model 2

Type of Exit Device Description Price

0 Von Duprin 9875, 9975EO-F No Charge

A Arrow S3908, S1908 No Charge

7 Dorma 9500, F9500 No Charge

For Model 3

Type of Exit Device Description Price

0 Von Duprin 98/99 EO-F No Charge

1 Arrow S3888 No Charge

2 Yale 7100 No Charge

5 Precision 21, FL21 No Charge

6 Detex 10, F10 No Charge

7 Dorma 9300/F9300 No Charge

8 Arrow S1808, S3808 No Charge

9 Detex V40 No Charge

C Corbin Russwin ED5200 No Charge

H Hager 4500 No Charge

D Dorma 8300 No Charge

R PHI/Reliant 5100/FL5100 No Charge

V Von Duprin 22 No Charge

For Model 4

Type of Exit Device Description Price

0 Von Duprin 9827, 9927EO-F No Charge

1 Arrow S3788, S1708 No Charge

2 Yale 7170 No Charge

5 Precision 22, FL22 No Charge

6 Detex 20, F20 No Charge

7 Dorma 9400, F9400 No Charge

8 Arrow S1708/3708 No Charge

C Corbin Russwin ED5400 No Charge

H Hager 4500 No Charge

S Sargent 8710/8713 No Charge

D Dorma 8400 No Charge

R PHI/Reliant 5200/FL5200 No Charge

V Von Duprin 22 No Charge

For Model 5

Type of Exit Device Description Price

0 Von Duprin 9847, 9947EO-F No Charge

2 Yale 7160 No Charge

7 Dorma 9100, F9100 No Charge

Handing Description Price

F Dual handed*  Add $ 18.00

L Left hand No Charge

R Right hand No Charge

Door Thickness Description Price

1 1 ¾" – 2" (46-53mm) No Charge

2 >2" – 2 1/4" (53-57mm) No Charge
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Notes
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–

MODEL FUNCTIONALITY LOCKING
OPTION

DOOR APPLICATION OVERRIDE HANDING VERSION BLE FINISHLEVER

RT Plus
Mortise and Cylindrical Locks

Model Description Price

79P RT PLUS RFID Lock, Mortise and Cylindrical $764.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Functionality Description Price

S Standalone No Charge

R Messenger Ready Add $54.00 

Z Messenger Enabled Add $192.00 

Variant Description Price

0 Unit No Charge

1 Utility (includes thumbturn) No Charge

4 Mounted Demo Lock Add $224.00 

8 No privacy; no thumbturn No Charge
Locking Option1

Unit only Description Price
10 ASM 1 ¼" Standard No Charge
16 ASM 1 ¼" ADB No Charge
11 ASM 1" Standard No Charge
17 ASM 1" ADB No Charge
60 DAJ ASM 1 ¼" Standard Add $29.00 
66 DAJ ASM 1 ¼" ADB Add $29.00 
61 DAJ ASM 1" Standard Add $29.00 
67 DAJ ASM 1" ADB Add $29.00 
Utility Only Description Price
12 ASM 1 ¼" no Deadbolt No Charge
13 ASM 1" no Deadbolt No Charge
62 DAJ ASM 1 ¼" no Deadbolt Add $29.00
63 DAJ ASM 1" no Deadbolt Add $29.00
50 Cylindrical 2-3/4" Backset (chose exterior application) No Charge
54 Cylindrical 2-3/8" Backset (chose exterior application) No Charge
Demo Only
10 ASM 1.25" (31.75mm) Deadbolt No Charge
12 ASM 1.25"  No Deadbolt No Charge
16 ASM 1.25" Auto Deadbolt No Charge
50 2.75"  Backset No Charge
60 ASM 1.25"Deadbolt Door Ajar Add $29.00 
62 ASM 1.25" No Deadbolt Door Ajar Add $29.00 
66 ASM 1.25" Auto Deadbolt Door Ajar Add $29.00 
Application Description Price
T Toggle capable (not available with door option 8)  

Toggle option needs to be selected if ordering a thumb turn lock (Unit or Utility)
No Charge

1 Interior No Charge
2 Exterior (includes gasket) No Charge
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Notes:
Cylindrical locks MUST be ordered as Dual Handed.
1	� To order lock without strike, replace first digit in Locking Device with “4”
2	� Use short return levers when moldings are within 4 ½" (11 cm) and 8" (20.32 cm) from the edge of the door 
3	� Available with electronic override only
4	� Ordered only when reverse handing is required
5	� Call for lead times
6	� Interior only
7	 Specify handing
8 Black finish is only for interior use

Exterior gasket included with all models.

RT Plus
Mortise and Cylindrical Locks

Lever Description Price
1 Long/Long2 No Charge
2 Short/Short2 No Charge
E Elevon/Elevon2,3,7 (electronic override only) No Charge
G Gala/Gala2,3 (electronic override only) No Charge
8 Long/Long2, Inside lever at 45° (not available on cylindrical) No Charge
H Short/Short2, Inside lever at 45° (not available on cylidrical) No Charge
Override Description Price
E Electronic
K Mechanical key cylinder, Lori Universal (1539) KIK recodable cylinder for “K” option 

available on request, additional $ 15.00 upcharge. Note: Master keyed system cylinders 
are available for a $ 19.00 upcharge

Add $18.00

B Best prepped lever (core not supplied) Add $32.00
Handing Description Price
R Right Hand or Left Reverse No Charge
L Left Hand or Right Hand Reverse No Charge
F Dual Handed4 (where applicable) No Charge
Version Description Price
3 No Charge
BLE Description Price
2 BLE Enabled Add $114.00
0 No BLE No Charge
Modifier (select Modifier "A" for Demo locks) Price
- No Modifier No Charge
A No Strike No Charge
Finish Description Price
606 Satin Brass No Charge
622 Black8 No Charge
626 Satin Chrome No Charge
625 Bright Chrome5,6 Add $46.00 
U26 Ultra Satin Chrome5 Add $46.00 
613 Oil Rubbed Bronze5,6 (simulated) Add $63.00 
619 Satin Nickel5,6 Add $46.00 
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–

MODEL FUNCTION-
ALITY

RFIDEXIT
DEVICE

OPERATOR LEVER OVERRIDE HANDING VERSION BLE DOOR
THICKNESS

FINISH

*This option is not available in dual handing option.

RT Plus
Exit Trim

Model Description Price

79P RT PLUS RFID Exit Trim $1,303.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category
Function Description Price

S Standalone No Charge

R Messenger Ready Add $54.00

Z Messenger North America Add $192.00

Exit Device Type Description Price

1 Rim Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, includes Dorma exit device that is not UL fire rated No Charge

2 Mortise Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, exit device not included No Charge

3 Rim Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, exit device not included No Charge

41 Vertical Rod Surface Mount Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, exit device not included No Charge

51 Vertical Rod Concealed Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, exit device not included No Charge

Exit Device Model

For 79x1 Description Price

7 Dorma 9300 36", non UL fire rated Add $971.00 

F Dorma F9300 36", UL fire rated Add $ 1185.00

G Dorma F9300 48", UL fire rated Add $ 1185.00

L Dorma 9300 48", non-UL fire rated Add $ 971.00

For 79x2 Description Price

0 Von Duprin 9875/9975 No Charge

A Arrow S3908, S1908 No Charge

7 Dorma F9500/9500 No Charge

For 79x3 Description Price

0 Von Duprin 98/99, EO-F No Charge

1 Arrow S3888 No Charge

2 Yale 7100-36 No Charge

5 Precision 21, FL21 No Charge

6 Detex 10, FL10 No Charge

7 Dorma F9300/9300 No Charge

8 Arrow S1808, S38081 No Charge

9 Detex V40 No Charge

D Dorma 8300* No Charge

R Precision 5100 No Charge

S Sargent 8713 No Charge

H Hager 4500 No Charge

C Corwin Russwin 5200 No Charge

For 79x4 Description Price

0 Von Duprin 9827, 9927EO-F No Charge

1 Arrow S3708, S17081 No Charge

2 Yale 7170 No Charge

5 Precision 22, FL22 No Charge

6 Detex 20, FL20 No Charge

7 Dorma 9400 No Charge
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Notes:
Exit Device Operator 
	 •	 Allows exit doors equipped with panic devices to act as controlled 
entrances
	 •	 Weight 3 lbs. (1.3 kg)
	 •	 Minimum door style required 5" (127 mm)
	 •	 Supplied with gasket kit for exterior doors
	 •	 All fitted with adapter plates

1	� For compatibility with Arrow S3808, S1808, S3708, S1708 order square 
spindle to cross-point spindle adapter  
(Part Number 032-511055)

2	� Available with electronic override only
3	� Call for lead times
4	� Interior only
5	 Specify handing
6	  Dual handling is available for field reversible levers only. Dual 
handling is not available with exit device type 4 and function R, Z.
Exterior gasket included with all models.

RT Plus
Exit Trim

8 Arrow S1808/S3808 No Charge

9 Detex V40 No Charge

C Corbin Russwin 5200 No Charge

R Precesion 5100 No Charge

S Sargent 8713 No Charge

H Hager 4500 No Charge

For 79x5 Description Price

7 Dorma 9100/F9100 No Charge

0 Von Duprin 9847, 9947EO-F No Charge

2 Yale 7160 Note: Rods are inside the door No Charge

Application Description Price

2 No Charge

Lever Description Price

1 Long (field reversible) No Charge

2 Short (field reversible) No Charge

E Elevon2,5 (electronic override only) No Charge

G Gala2 (electronic override only) (field reversible) No Charge

Override Description Price

E NMKO - Electronic No Charge

K Mechanical key cylinder Lori Universal (1539) KIK recodable cylinder for “K” option available  
upon request,$ 15.00 upcharge. Note: Master Keyed System cylinders are available for a $ 19.00 
upcharge per cylinder

Add $18.00

B Best prepped lever, core not supplied Add $32.00

Handing Description Price

N Dual Handed6 No Charge

X Left Hand Reverse No Charge

Y Right Hand Reverse No Charge

Version Description Price

6 Exit Device No Charge

BLE Description Price

2 BLE Enabled Add $114.00 

0 No BLE No Charge

Door Thickness Description Price

1 1 ¾" – 2" (44 – 51 mm) No Charge

2 2" – 2 ¼" (51 – 57 mm) No Charge

Finish Description Price

606 Satin Brass No Charge

626 Satin Chrome No Charge

625 Bright Chrome5,6 Add $46.00 

U26 Ultra Satin Chrome5 Add $46.00 

613 Oil Rubbed Bronze5,6 (simulated) Add $63.00

619 Satin Nickel5,6 Add $46.00 

605 Bright Brass Add $60.00 

622 Black No Charge

U06 Ultra Satin Brass No Charge

U13 Ultra Oil Rubbed Bronze Add $63.00
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

-

MODEL VERSION FACEPLATEMORTISE

LOCKING MECHANISM COMMUNICATION APPLICATION LEVER HANDING

PRIMARY TYPE POSITION THICKNESS OFFSET OUTSIDE INSIDE PACKOUT FINISHSECONDARY

QuantumIV
RDIF Lock

Model Description Price

QF RFID Lock $869.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

2 MT6 version No Charge

Locking Mechanism Description Price

Mortise

1 Standard No Charge

2 ADB No Charge

3 Utility No Charge

4 Standard DAJ No Charge

5 ADB DAJ No Charge

6 Utility DAJ No Charge

7 Utility ADB No Charge

8 Utility ADB DAJ No Charge

9 NDB (t-strike only) No Charge

A NDB Utility (t-strike only) No Charge

B NDB DAJ (t-strike only) No Charge

C NDB UTL DAJ (t-strike only) No Charge

D Dummy (no mortise) Subtract $99.80

Faceplate

1 1 ¼" (32 mm) No Charge

2 1" (25 mm) No Charge

D Dummy (no faceplate) No Charge

Communication Description Price

Primary

N No Primary** No Charge

X Primary Ready** Add $49.90

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $179.30

Secondary

G BLE Enabled Add $106.10

N No Secondary (for Dummy only) No Charge

Application Description Price

0 Interior No Charge

E Exterior No Charge
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Notes:
*1" Faceplate required for 1.38" (35-40mm) door size.
**Demo lock only available in 1-3/4" RH door.
*OVER 2.00 [51] OR CUSTOM DOOR SIZE MUST INCLUDE A, C, OR D PACKOUT OPTION SO THAT STANDARD STRIKE IS NOT INCLUDED

QuantumIV
RDIF Lock

Lever Description Price

Type

C Continental (not available in SN) No Charge

E Elevon No Charge

G Gala No Charge

T Troy No Charge

Position

0 Standard No Charge

Handing Description Price

L Left hand No Charge

R Right hand No Charge

X Left hand reverse No Charge

Y Right hand reverse No Charge

Thickness Description Price

A 1.75" (44 mm) No Charge

B* 1.38" (35-40 mm) No Charge

C 2.00" (51 mm) No Charge

D 2.25" (57 mm) No Charge

E 2.38" (60 mm) No Charge

F 2.50" (63.5 mm) No Charge

G 2.87 – 3.00" (73-76 mm) No Charge

H 3.03" (77 mm) No Charge

J 3.35" (85 mm) No Charge

K 3.90" (100 mm) No Charge

Offset Description Price

N Standard No Charge

Outside Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Inside Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Functionality Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

T Toggle capable No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

A Custom Strike No Charge

E Demo Lock** Add $209.00 

Finish Description Price

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BK Black No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SN Satin Nickel No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

-

MODEL VERSION FACEPLATEMORTISE

LOCKING MECHANISM COMMUNICATION APPLICATION LEVER HANDING

PRIMARY TYPE POSITION THICKNESS OFFSET OUTSIDE INSIDE PACKOUT FINISHSECONDARY

QuantumIV
Mechanical Key Override

Model Description Price

QF RFID Lock $866.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

2 MT6 Version No Charge

Locking Mechanism Description Price

Mortise

M MKO No Charge

N MKO Utility No Charge

P MKO NDB (t-strike only) No Charge

R MKO NDB Utility (t-strike only) No Charge

Faceplate

1 1 1/4" Faceplate NO CYL No Charge

3 1 1/4" Faceplate STD KD Add $26.60

5 1 1/4" Faceplate STD KA Add $26.60

7 1 1/4" Faceplate SFIC Add $53.10

2 1" Faceplate NO CYL No Charge

4 1" Faceplate STD KD Add $26.60

6 1" Faceplate STD KA Add $26.60

8 1" Faceplate SFIC Add $53.10

Communication Description Price

Primary

N No Primary** No Charge

X Primary Ready** Add $ 9.90

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $179.30

Secondary

G BLE Enabled Add $106.10

N No Secondary (for Dummy only) No Charge

Application Description Price

0 Interior No Charge

E Exterior No Charge

Lever Description Price

Type

C Continental (not available in SN) No Charge

E Elevon No Charge

G Gala No Charge

T Troy No Charge

Position

0 Standard No Charge
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Notes:
*1" Faceplate required for 1.38" (35-40mm) door size.
**Demo lock only available in 1-3/4" RH door. 
*OVER 2.00 [51] OR CUSTOM DOOR SIZE MUST INCLUDE A, C, OR D PACKOUT OPTION SO THAT STANDARD STRIKE IS NOT INCLUDED

QuantumIV
Mechanical Key Override

Handing Description Price

L Left hand No Charge

R Right hand No Charge

X Left hand reverse No Charge

Y Right hand reverse No Charge

Thickness Description Price

A 1.75" (44 mm) No Charge

B* 1.38" (35-40 mm) No Charge

C 2.00" (51 mm) No Charge

D 2.25" (57 mm) No Charge

E 2.38" (60 mm) No Charge

F 2.50" (63.5 mm) No Charge

G 2.87 – 3.00" (73-76 mm) No Charge

H 3.03" (77 mm) No Charge

J 3.35" (85 mm) No Charge

K 3.90" (100 mm) No Charge

Offset Description Price

N Standard No Charge

Outside Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Inside Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Functionality Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

T Toggle capable No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

A Custom Strike No Charge

E Demo Lock** Add $209.00

Finish Description Price

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BK Black No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SN Satin Nickel No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– –

MODEL VERSION APPLICATIONCOMMUNICATIONLOCKING
MECHANISM

LEVER HANDING DOOR SIZE OPTIONAL ADJUSTMENTS FINISH

*OVER 2.00 [51] OR CUSTOM DOOR SIZE MUST INCLUDE A, C, OR D PACKOUT OPTION SO THAT STANDARD STRIKE IS NOT INCLUDED 

Quantum
RFID Lock

Model Description Price

QM Quantum RFID Lock, MT Inside Trim $865.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

2 MT6 version No Charge

Locking Mechanism

Mortise Description Price

1 Standard No Charge

2 Auto Deadbolt No Charge

3 Utility No Charge

4 Standard Door Ajar No Charge

5 Auto Deadbolt Door Ajar No Charge

6 Utility Door Ajar No Charge

7 Utility Auto Deadbolt No Charge

8 Utility Auto Deadbolt Door Ajar No Charge

9 No Deadbolt (t-strike only) No Charge

A No Deadbolt Utility (t-strike only) No Charge

B No Deadbolt Door Ajar (t-strike only) No Charge

C No Deadbolt Utility Door Ajar (t-strike only) No Charge

D Dummy (no mortise) Subtract $99.80

Face Plate Description Price

1 1 ¼" Face Plate No Charge

2 1" Face Plate No Charge

D Dummy (No Face Plate) No Charge

Communication

Primary Description Price

N No Primary No Charge

X Primary Ready Add $49.90

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $179.30

Secondary Description Price

G BLE Enabled Add $106.10

N No Secondary (Dummy Only) No Charge

Application Description Price

0 Wood Interior No Charge

E Wood Exterior (includes gasket) No Charge

1 Metal Interior No Charge

F Metal Exterior (includes gasket) No Charge
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Quantum
RFID Lock

Lever Type Description Price
C Continental (not available in SN) No Charge
E Elevon No Charge
G Gala No Charge
T Troy No Charge
Position Description Price
0 Standard No Charge
1 Vertical Inside No Charge
Handing Description Price
L Left Hand No Charge
R Right Hand No Charge
X Left Hand Reverse No Charge
Y Right Hand Reverse No Charge
Door Thickness Description Price
A 1.75" (44 mm) No Charge
B 1.38" (35 – 40 mm) (Available 1" faceplate only) No Charge
C 2.00" (51 mm) No Charge
D 2.25" (57 mm) No Charge
E 2.38" (60 mm) No Charge
F 2.50" (63.5 mm) No Charge
G 2.87" – 3" (73 – 76 mm) No Charge
H 3.03” (77 mm) No Charge
J 3.35" (85 mm) No Charge
K 3.90" (100 mm) No Charge
Offset Description Price
N No Offset No Charge
Optional Adjustments
Outside Description Price
0 Standard No Charge
A Plain Lens No Charge
Inside Description Price
0 Standard No Charge
Functionality Description Price
0 Standard No Charge
T Toggle Mode capable No Charge
Packout Description Price
0 Standard No Charge
A Custom Strike No Charge
E Demo Lock Add $209.00
Finish Description Price
BC Bright Chrome No Charge
BK Black No Charge
OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge
SC Satin Chrome No Charge
SN Satin Nickel (not available with Continental lever) No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

-

MODEL VERSION FACEPLATEMORTISE

LOCKING MECHANISM COMMUNICATION APPLICATION LEVER HANDING

PRIMARY SECONDARY TYPE ROSE

Notes:
* Application Metal option (1,F,J) required for: Reader Under Plate; 
Hollow Metal Door; Metal Clad Door
1 Custom thumb turn is not available with mortise utility 6.8, and C. 2 
Demo lock only with Mortise 4,5, or B and faceplate 2, and application 
wood 0 and Handling R, and door thickness A. 3 Option D is only with 
Mortise NDB B or C. 
*OVER 2.00 [51] OR CUSTOM DOOR SIZE MUST INCLUDE A, C, OR D 
PACKOUT OPTION SO THAT STANDARD STRIKE IS NOT INCLUDED.

Only Continental, Elevon, Gala, and Troy are available with traditional 
rose 
Only Emery, Elevon, Gala, Mori, Quebec, Kewell are available with 
modern rose
Modern lever rose is not available in finish BK and door trickiness B
Traditional lever rose is not available on finish MB

*(NDB ADB DAJ & NDB UTL DAJ Mortise options are  available with finish 
SC, SB, or OZ only)

Quantum
Pixel Plus

Model Description Price

KP Quantum Pixel Plus $963.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category
Version Description Price

2 No Charge

Locking Mechanism Description Price

Mortise

4 Standard DAJ No Charge

5 ADB DAJ No Charge

6 Utility DAJ No Charge

8 Utility ADB DAJ No Charge

B* NDB DAJ Add $10.00

C* NDB UTL DAJ Add $10.00

Faceplate

2 1" Faceplate No Charge

Communication Description Price

Primary

X Primary Ready Add $54.00 

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $192.00 

D Inncom Radio Frequency Add $179.30

Secondary

G BLE Enabled No Charge

Application Description Price

0 Wood interior No Charge

1 Metal Interior No Charge

E Wood Exterior (Only with Finish SC, BC, OZ, BK, MB) No Charge

H Wood Heavy (With Rose Type 5 if with Finish MB or OZ; With Rose Type 6 if with Lever Type C, G, P or T, only with Finish SC, 
BK or OZ. If with Lever Type A, or E only with Finish BK or OZ)

No Charge

F Metal Exterior (Only with Finish SC, BC, OZ, BK, MB) No Charge

J Metal Heavy (With Rose Type 5 if with Finish MB or OZ; With Rose Type 6 if with Lever Type C, G, P or T, only with Finish SC, 
BK or OZ. If with Lever Type A, or E only with Finish BK or OZ)

No Charge

Lever Description Price

Type

B Emery No Charge

S Emery R No Charge

E Elevon No Charge

G Gala No Charge

H Mori No Charge

Q Quebec No Charge

R Kewell No Charge

C Continental (Continental is not available with finish Satin Nickel) No Charge
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Quantum
Pixel Plus

T Troy No Charge

N No Lever No Charge

Rose Description Price

5 Modern lever Rose No Charge

6 Traditional Lever Rose No Charge

N No Position No Charge

Handing Description Price

L Left hand No Charge

R Right hand No Charge

X Left hand reverse No Charge

Y Right hand reverse No Charge

Thickness Description Price

A 1.75" (44 mm) No Charge

B 1.38" (35-40 mm) No Charge

C 2.00" (51 mm) No Charge

D 2.25" (57 mm) No Charge

E 2.38" (60 mm) No Charge

F 2.50" (63.5 mm) No Charge

G 2.87 – 3.00" (73-76 mm) No Charge

H 3.03" (77 mm) No Charge

Offset Description Price

N No offset No Charge

Outside Description Price

0 Black Reader No Charge

Inside Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

N Custom Thumbturn1 No Charge

Functionality Description Price

0 Standard (not toggle capable) No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

A Custom Strike No Charge

E Demo Lock2 Add $224.00 

B Ocean Shipment No Charge

C Ocean Shipment & Custom Strike No Charge

D3 Ocean Shipment & Australian Strike No Charge

Finish Description Price

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BK Black** No Charge

MB Matte Black No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany** No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SN Satin Nickel No Charge

Start Up Kits

KIT-QTMPIXELPLUS-MH Price

Includes: Qty Description $ 300.00

24190 2 Driver, Handle

A39250 2 Bit, Trox, T-15 Tamper Resist, 1/4" Hex

A32370 1 Wrench, spanner, thumbturn

KA1310 5 RFID Keycard construction security

KA1410 25 RFID Keycard Construction zone 1

118-515990 1 Battery backup
71810 1 Cable, owner override

DOC-PIXELPLUSCARD 2 Quick reference card
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– /

MODEL VERSION RELAY / MAG KITFUNCTION COMMUNICATION CUSTOM OPTIONS FINISH READER

*OVER 2.00 [51] OR CUSTOM DOOR SIZE MUST INCLUDE A, C, OR D PACKOUT OPTION SO THAT STANDARD STRIKE IS NOT INCLUDED 

QuantumIV
RFID Elevator and Remote Control Unit

Model Description Price

CQF Quantum RFID Remote Control Unit $1,710.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

2

Function Description Price

RC Remote Control Unit No Charge

EC Elevator Control Unit (no Messenger option) No Charge

Relay / Mag Kit Description Price

0 Standard (1 Relay) No Charge

Mount Description Price

1 Surface (RC only) No Charge

2 Flush No Charge

Reader Description Price

1 Single Reader No Charge

Communication

Primary Description Price

N No Primary No Charge

X Messenger Ready Add $49.90

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $179.30

Secondary Description Price

B BLE Ready Add $29.80

C BLE Enabled Add $106.10

Custom Options

Reader Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

PCB Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge
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QuantumIV
RFID Elevator and Remote Control Unit

Finish

Face Plate (with Messenger) Description Price

BL Black No Charge

BR Brown No Charge

IV Ivory No Charge

WH White No Charge

Face Plate (without Messenger) Description Price

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BK Black No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

Reader Description Price

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BK Black No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SN Satin Nickel No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– /

MODEL VERSION RELAY / MAG KITFUNCTION COMMUNICATION CUSTOM OPTIONS FINISH READER

Quantum
RFID Elevator and Remote Control Unit

Model Description Price

CQM Quantum RFID Remote Control Unit $1,710.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

2

Function Description Price

RC Remote Control Unit No Charge

EC Elevator Control Unit (no Messenger option) No Charge

Relay / Mag Kit Description Price

0 Standard (1 Relay) No Charge

Mount Description Price

1 Surface (RC only) No Charge

2 Flush No Charge

Reader Description Price

1 Single Reader No Charge

Communication

Primary Description Price

N No Primary N/C

X Messenger Ready Add $49.90 

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America  Add $179.30 

Secondary Description Price

B BLE Ready  Add $29.80 

C BLE Enabled  Add $106.10 
Custom Options

Reader Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

PCB Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge
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Quantum
RFID Elevator and Remote Control Unit

Finish

Face Plate (with Messenger) Description Price

BL Black No Charge

BR Brown No Charge

IV Ivory No Charge

WH White No Charge

Face Plate (without Messenger) Description Price

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BK Black No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

Reader Description Price

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BK Black No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SN Satin Nickel No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– /

MODEL VERSION RELAY / MAG KITFUNCTION COMMUNICATION CUSTOM OPTIONS FINISH READER

QuantumIV
RFID Door Hardware Kit

Quantum IV Reader is not compatible with MIFARE DESFire technology

Model Description Price

CQF Quantum RFID Door Hardware Kit $1,710.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

2 No Charge

Function Description Price

RC Remote Control Unit No Charge

Relay / Mag Kit Description Price

F PIR Sensor No Charge

Mount Description Price

1 Surface No Charge

2 Flush No Charge

Magnet Description Price

1 Single Magnet No Charge

2 Dual Magnet Add $291.80 

Communication

Primary Description Price

N No Primary No Charge

X Messenger Ready Add $49.90

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $179.30

Secondary Description Price

B BLE Ready Add $29.80

C BLE Enabled Add $106.10

Custom Options

Reader Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

PCB Description Price
0 Standard No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Finish

Face Plate (with Messenger) Description Price

BL Black No Charge

BR Brown No Charge

IV Ivory No Charge

WH White No Charge

Face Plate (without Messenger) Description Price

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

Reader Description Price

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– /

MODEL VERSION RELAY / MAG KITFUNCTION COMMUNICATION CUSTOM OPTIONS FINISH READER

Quantum
RFID Door Hardware Kit

Model Description Price

CQM Quantum RFID Door Hardware Kit $1,710.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

2 No Charge

Function Description Price

RC Remote Control Unit No Charge

Relay / Mag Kit Description Price

F PIR Sensor No Charge

G Push Bar 36" Door Add $254.70

H Push Bar 48" Door Add $360.80

Mount Description Price

1 Surface No Charge

2 Flush No Charge

Magnet Description Price

1 Single Magnet No Charge

2 Dual Magnet Add $291.80

Communication

Primary Description Price

N No Primary No Charge

X Messenger Ready Add $49.90

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $179.30

Secondary Description Price

B BLE Ready Add $29.80

C BLE Enabled Add $106.10

Custom Options

Reader Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

PCB Description Price
0 Standard No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Finish

Face Plate (with Messenger) Description Price

BL Black No Charge

BR Brown No Charge

IV Ivory No Charge

WH White No Charge

Face Plate (without Messenger) Description Price

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

Reader Description Price

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

OZ Dark Mahogany No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

STYLE VERSION RELAYFUNCTION SUPPLY SECONDARY 
COMMUNICATION

MOUNT READER

NOTES: *surface mount only supports satin chrome finish. Flush mounts support all listed finishes.

OPTION BATTERY
BACK UP

PACKOUT FINISH

FACEPLATE
CONTROLLER

FACEPLATE
READER

RAC5
Multi-Floor Controller

Model Description Price

R5M RAC5 Multihousing $1,848.00

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

1 No Charge

Function Description Price

MF MFC (Multifloor Controller) Add $742.70

Relay Description Price

1 8 Relay Add $318.30

3 16 Relay Add $636.60

4 24 Relay Add $954.90

5 32 Relay Add $1,273.10

C 40 Relay Add $1,591.40

6 48 Relay Add $1,909.70

D 56 Relay Add $2,227.90

7 64 Relay Add $2,546.20

Mount Description Price

1 Surface No Charge

2 Flush No Charge

3 Clear Flush No Charge

4 Flush - Surface gang box No Charge

5 Round Reader No Charge

Reader Description Price

1 Single Reader No Charge

2 Dual Reader - one locking device Add $769.20
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

STYLE VERSION RELAYFUNCTION SUPPLYREADER SECONDARY 
COMMUNICATION

MOUNT OPTION BATTERY
BACK UP

PACKOUT FINISH

FACEPLATE
CONTROLLER

FACEPLATE
READER

RAC5
Multi-Floor Controller

Model Description Price

R5M RAC5 Multihousing $1,848.00

Choose One Option from Each Category

Power Supply Description Price

1 North America No Charge

2 International No Charge

Secondary Communication Description Price

B BLE Ready Add $29.80

C Legic BLE Enabled Add $106.10

Option

0 Standard No Charge

Battery Back-Up Description Price

0 None No Charge

B Battery Included Add $ 114.00

C Battery Ready No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

B Ocean Shipping No Charge

Finish Face Plate Description Price

NN No Faceplate No Charge

Face Plate Reader Description Price

NN No Faceplate No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SB Satin Brass No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BB Bright Brass No Charge

BL Black Plastic No Charge

BR Brown Plastic No Charge

IV Ivory Plastic No Charge

WH White Plastic No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL VERSION RELAYFUNCTION SUPPLY SECONDARY 
COMMUNICATION

MOUNT READER

NOTE:

**Surface mount only supports satin chrome finish. Flush mounts support all listed finishes.
***Clear flush mount requires no reader faceplate option.

OPTION BATTERY
BACK UP

PACKOUT FINISH

FACEPLATE
CONTROLLER

FACEPLATE
READER

RAC5 LT, XT
Perimeter Access Control

Model Description Price

R5M RAC5 Multihousing $2,245.00

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

1 No Charge

Function Description Price

LT Lite No charge

XT Extended Add $179.30

Relay Description Price

0 Standard 2 Relays No charge

Mount Description Price

1 Surface** No Charge

2 Flush** No Charge

3 Clear Flush*** No Charge

4 Flush - Surface gang box No Charge

5 Round Reader No Charge

Reader Description Price

1 Single Reader No charge

2 Dual Reader - One Locking Device Add $769.20

3 Dual Reader - Two Locking Devices Add $900.00

Power Supply Description Price

1 North America No Charge

2 International No Charge
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NOTE:

*Battery Backup: None must be selected for LITE function type. 

RAC5 LT, XT
Perimeter Access Control

Choose One Option from Each Category

Secondary Communication Description Price

B BLE Ready Add $29.80

C Legic BLE Enabled Add  106.10

Option

0 Standard No Charge

Battery Back-Up Description Price

0 None* No Charge

B Battery Included Add $111.40

C Battery Ready (battery not included) No Charge
Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Finish Face Plate Description Price

NN No Faceplate No Charge

Face Plate Reader Description Price

NN No Faceplate No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SB Satin Brass No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BB Bright Brass No Charge

BL Black Plastic No Charge

BR Brown Plastic No Charge

IV Ivory Plastic No Charge

WH White Plastic No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

MODEL VERSION RELAYFUNCTION MAGNET SUPPLY SECONDARY 
COMMUNICATION

MOUNT

NOTE:

**Surface mount only supports satin chrome finish. Flush mounts support all listed finishes.
***Clear flush mount requires no reader faceplate option.

OPTION BATTERY
BACK UP

PACKOUT FINISH

FACEPLATE
CONTROLLER

FACEPLATE
READER

RAC5 LT, XT
Door Hardware Kits

Model Description Price

R5M RAC5 Multihousing $2,245.00

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

1 No Charge

Function Description Price

LT Lite No charge

XT Extended Add $179.30

Relay Description Price

F PIR Sensor No Charge

Mount Description Price

1 Surface** No Charge

2 Flush** No Charge

3 Clear Flush*** No Charge

4 Flush - Surface gang box No Charge

5 Round Reader No Charge

Magnet Description Price

4 Single Reader/Magnet No charge

5 Single Reader/Dual Magnet Add $291.80

Power Supply Description Price

1 North America No Charge

2 International No Charge
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NOTE:

*Battery Backup: None must be selected for LITE function type. 

RAC5 LT, XT
Door Hardware Kits

Choose One Option from Each Category

Secondary Communication Description Price

B BLE Ready Add $29.80

C Legic BLE Enabled Add $106.10

Option

0 Standard No Charge

Battery Back-Up Description Price

0 None* No Charge

B Battery Included Add $111.40

C Battery Ready (battery not included) No Charge
Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Finish Face Plate Description Price

NN No Faceplate No Charge

Face Plate Reader Description Price

NN No Faceplate No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

SB Satin Brass No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BB Bright Brass No Charge

BL Black Plastic No Charge

BR Brown Plastic No Charge

IV Ivory Plastic No Charge

WH White Plastic No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–

MODEL VERSION RELAYFUNCTION MOUNT SR
CONTROLLER

COMMUNICATION CUSTOM 
OPTIONS

FINISH

1 Option E of custom reader option is available with Reader Faceplate Finish NN only

SR Reader
RCU/ECU controller

Base Model Description Price

CSR SR RFID Reader $1,809.00

Choose One Option from Each Category

Version Description Price

1 $1,695.00

2 (Apple Wallet and with Secondary C BLE included) $1,735.10

Function Description Price

RC RCU Remote Control Unit No Charge

EC ECU - Elevator Control Unit (Only with Version 2 and Only with Reader 6) No Charge

Relay Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Mount Description Price

1 Surface No Charge

2 Flush No Charge

3 Clear Flush No Charge

5 Round No Charge

6 Flush double gang (Only with Reader option Assembled 0) No Charge

SR Controller Description Price

1 Plastic Flush Box No Charge

2 Metal Flush Box (Only with Communication Primary N) No Charge

3 No Box, No Faceplate (Only with controller faceplate finish NN) No Charge

4 Plastic Surface Box No Charge

5 Metal Surface Box (Only with Communication Primary N) No Charge

Communication

Primary Description Price

N No Primary No Charge

H ZigBee Gen 2 North America Add $179.30

X Primary Ready No Charge

J ZigBee G2 Europe/Asia No Charge

K ZigBee G2 International No Charge

L TELKONET G2 No Charge

Secondary Description Price

A BLE Compatible No Charge

C BLE Enabled Add $106.10

Custom Options

Reader Description Price

0 Standard (assembled kit) No Charge

E1 Unassembled Reader Kit No Charge
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*Reader surface mount is only available in SC, SB, and BK finishes. Flush mounts support all listed finishes
Note:
Face Plate Controller SC, SB, BC, BB: only with communication primary N
RCU / ECU SR reader is compilable with MIFARE DESFire technology

SR Reader
RCU/ECU controller

PCB Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

Packout Description Price

0 Standard No Charge

B Ocean Shipping No Charge

Finish

Face Plate Controller Description Price

NN No Faceplate (Only with SR controller No faceplate 3) No Charge

SC Satin Chrome No Charge

BL Black No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BR Brown No Charge

IV Ivory No Charge

WH White No Charge

Face Plate Reader Description Price

NN No Reader Faceplate (only with Reader options E Unassembled kit) No Charge

SC* Satin Chrome No Charge

BL Black No Charge

BC Bright Chrome No Charge

BR Brown No Charge

IV Ivory No Charge

WH White No Charge

SB Satin Brass No Charge

BK Black No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options
STYLE VERSION ENCODERLOCK FAMILY MOBILE 

OPTION
POWER

ADAPTER
HANDHELD DORR COUNT ONLINE 

OPTION
ACCESS 

CONTROL

Community
Access Control Management Software

Model Description Price

SKC   Community Software $5,036.00

Part Number Description Price

Version

2 Community software Includ.

Lock Family Description Price

00 Base Kit
Individual Components: 
1 - Community Program Install (USB Key)
1 - M-Unit, with velcro black carry case, interface cable, 
     programming cable, and assy base
2 - dormakaba RFID Encoders
2 - 10 ft cables (USB A, Micro B)
2 - 10 ft CAT5 SE cables
3 - USB Power Supplies

No Charge

Encoder Description Price

IPR2 dormakaba  Gen II RFID Encoder No Charge

Handheld Description Price

H6 M-Unit (HH6 handheld) No Charge

Power Adapter Description Price

0 North America No Charge

Door Count Description Price

00 No door count No Charge

Software Configurator

Mobile Option Description Price

0 Stand alone No Charge

1 MX (mobile) See BLE pricing

Online Option (see subscription fees below) Description Price

0 Stand alone No Charge

1 RX dormakaba No Charge

2 RX third party No Charge

Access Control Description Price

0 Stand alone No Charge

1 Keyscan See Aurora-S
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Community
Access Control Management Software

Community
Training
Part Number Description List

INST-TRN-COM-001 Onsite  Single Workstation install/Training $4,999.00

INST-TRN-COM-002 Onsite Multiple Workstation install/Training $8,747.00

INST-TRN-COM-003 Remote Single Workstation Install/Training $2,427.00

INST-TRN-COM-004 Remote Multiple Workstation Install/Training $3,433.35

INST-TRN-COM-005 Remote Install Only $1,214.00

INST-TRN-COMM/AUR-001 Training Install Community & Aurora $3,333.00

Note: Additional charges may apply  - pending location

Community Wireless Online Setup Fees

Part Number Description Net Price

7082000-ONLD-25 Community RX -  dormakaba Wireless Online <250 door $435.00

7082000-ONLD-51 	 Community RX -  dormakaba Wireless Online <500 doors       $621.00

7082000-ONLD-50 Community RX -  dormakaba Wireless Online >500 doors $994.00

7082000-ONLP-25 Community RX -  Third Party Wireless Online <250 doors    $621.00

7082000-ONLP-51 Community RX -  Third Party Wireless Online <500 doors   $807.00

7082000-ONLP-50 Community RX -  Third Party Wireless Online >500 doors   $1,180.00
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Community
Software Accessories

Community Equipment

Part Number Description Price

CEIPRF6020 Community MIFARE DESFire Encoder $1,686.00

064-515970 Nova ELPS $66.00

HH6-0010000 Community Handheld Kit (Includes Unit, Base Charger, Power Supply, and Cable) $2,002.00

A21100-F Quantum ELPS $87.00

118-515990 Saffire ELPS $128.00

71690 Quantum/RCU Programming Cable $19.00

BLETBLT002 Tablet dormakaba BLE Diagnostic $1,272.00

GWDZA00WHTS Gateway Gen II Desktop Mount,ZIGBEE NA,White,Saflok $1,014.00

GWWZA00WHTS Gateway Gen II Wall Mount,ZIGBEE NA,White,Saflok $1,014.00

BLE Pricing

Part Number Software List

7081602+PBLE Mobile interface Module upgrade for Community $6,248.00

Installation (new installation and training) No Charge

Installation and training (retrofit of existing server) $ 1,687.00

Mobile Credential Service

SRVC-BLE-BNDL-50 Bundle of 50 mobile keys $563.00

SRVC-BLE-BNDL-200 Bundle of 200 mobile keys $2,025.00

SRVC-BLE-BNDL-500 Bundle of 500 mobile keys $4,499.00

SRVC-BLE-BNDL-1000 Bundle of 1000 mobile keys $6,748.00

Yearly Unlimited Usage

UNLTD BLE (1YRxMo BillingxNo end) Direct Contact your 
representative

UNLTD BLE (1YRxMo BillingxNo end) CP Contact your 
representative

UNLTD BLE (1YRxMo BillingxNo end) SA Contact your 
representative

Community API Upgrades

Part Number Description Price

MH-ENTRY-API Entry System API upgrade for Community $ 1,115.00
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Community & Keyscan
Residential Visitor Management (RVM)

Part Number Description Price

Integration Software:

COMM-EAURORA-S dormakaba / Aurora Integration Software $ 4,478.00

Readers - BLE Only

COMM-SRK-RCFN2 dormakaba Clear Recessed Mount Reader w/BLE $ 507.00

COMM-SRK-RNFC2 dormakaba Black Flush Mount Reader w/BLE $ 507.00

COMM-SRK-RNSC2 dormakaba Surface Mount Reader w/BLE $ 448.00

Keypad Readers - Resident Visitor Management

COMM-SRK-KPM RFID / PIN / BLE Mullion style (MH firmware) $ 742.00

COMM-SRK-KPW RFID / PIN / BLE Wall mount style (MH firmware) $ 742.00

Controller Accessories

COMM-DPS-15 12VDC dual power supply board $ 318.00

COMM-OCB8 8 relay output control board $ 389.00

Long Range Products

COMM-K-RX 4 channel wireless RF receiver $ 589.00

COMM-K-TX2-1KB 4 button RF transmitter with 1K Mifare Classic (10 pack) $ 801.00

COMM-TX2-MH 4 button RF transmitter with MIFARE DESFire Credential (10 pack) $ 884.00

Firmware Chips

COMM- CF10010 Community / Aurora Integration CA150 controller Firmware ONLY $ 519.00

COMM-CF10004 Community / Aurora Integration CA250, CA4500 and CA8500 controller Firmware ONLY $ 519.00

Communication Interfaces

COMM-CIM Communication Interlink Module $ 271.00

COMM-NETCOM2P Network communication board $ 542.00

COMM-USB-SER USB communication adapter for CIM/CIMLink $ 201.00

COMM-NETCOM6P Network communication board               $ 544.00

Power Supplies

COMM-DKPS-2A dormakaba power supply (RCI) 2A $ 330.00

COMM-DKPS-4A dormakaba power supply (RCI) 4A $ 436.00

COMM-DKPS-6A dormakaba power supply (RCI) 6A $ 636.00

Programming Cables

COMM-71800-1 Hand-held Programming Cable for SRK Keyscan readers  $ 25.00 

Legacy

For older panels that do not have the current 9.47/1.70 firmware installed, (example of older firmware would be 9.46 or factory set 9.39), 
the controller will also need the FWSACU chip installed.



60 Multihousing Product Price List  |  March 2026

Community & Keyscan
Residential Visitor Management (RVM)

COMM-FWSACU System Firmware Upgrade for all ACUs/ECUs  $ 271.00 

Part Number Description Price

Additional Access Control Management Software Licenses

COMM-EAUR-RN1                             Aurora-S Reverse Network Licenses (single) (email only) $173.00

COMM-EAUR-RN5                             Aurora-S Reverse Network Licenses (5 pack) (email only) $569.00

COMM-EAUR-RN10                         Aurora-S Reverse Network Licenses (10 pack) (email only) $1,088.00

Access Control Kits: All kits contain the access control panel with appropriate firmware, network board, and 
the appropriate lock power supply. Readers are sold seperately.

COMM-CA150-KIT $1,237.00

COMM-CA150 Single door PoE equipped control unit (includes CF10010 firmware)

COMM- CF10010 Community / Aurora Integration CA150 controller Firmware ONLY

COMM-CA250-KIT $2,756.00

COMM-CA250 2 reader/door control unit (includes CF10004 firmware)

COMM-CF10004 Community / Aurora Integration CA250, CA4500 and CA8500 controller Firmware ONLY

COMM-NETCOM2P Network communication board

COMM-DKPS-2A dormakaba power supply (RCI) 2A

COMM-CA4500-KIT $3,864.00

COMM-CA4500 4 reader/door control unit (includes CF10004 firmware)

COMM-CF10004 Community / Aurora Integration CA250, CA4500 and CA8500 controller Firmware ONLY

COMM-NETCOM2P Network communication board

COMM-DKPS-4A dormakaba power supply (RCI) 4A

COMM-CA8500-KIT $6,184.00

COMM-CA8500 8 reader/door control unit (includes CF10004 firmware)

COMM-CF10004 Community / Aurora Integration CA250, CA4500 and CA8500 controller Firmware ONLY

COMM-NETCOM2P Network communication board

COMM-DKPS-6A dormakaba power supply (RCI) 6A

COMM-EC1500-KIT $4,865.00

COMM-EC1500 1 reader elevator floor control unit

COMM-CF10004 Community / Aurora Integration CA250, CA4500 and CA8500 controller Firmware ONLY

COMM-NETCOM2P Network communication board

COMM-EC2500-KIT $5,548.00

COMM-EC2500 2 reader elevator floor control unit

COMM-CF10004 Community / Aurora Integration CA250, CA4500 and CA8500 controller Firmware ONLY

COMM-NETCOM2P Network communication board
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Community 
Lock Accessories
Dress Plates

Part Number Description Price

061-519626-01630 Saffire LX/LZ-M/L Retro for 760 NMKO $25.00

061-519626-02630 Saffire LX/LZ-M/L Retro for 760 MKO $25.00

061-519626-03630 Saffire LX/LZ-M/L Retro for 79/RT/RT Plus NMKO $25.00

061-519626-04630 Saffire  LX/LZ-M/L Retro for 79/RT/RT Plus MKO $25.00

061-519626-05630 Saffire LX/LZ-M/L Retro for 79/RT/RT Plus with Enclosure $25.00

061-519626-06630 Saffire LX/LZ-M/L Retro for InSycn M/L NMKO $25.00

061-519626-07630 Saffire LX/LZ-M/L Retro for InSync M/L MKO $25.00

061-519626-08630 Saffire  LX/LZ-M/L Retro for SALTO XS4 $25.00

061-519626-09630 Saffire LX/LZ-I Retro for InSync Interconnect 4" outside $25.00

061-519626-10630 Saffire LX/LZ-I Retro for InSync Interconnect 5.5" outside $25.00

061-519626-11630 Saffire LX/LZ-I  Retro for InSync Interconnect 4" inside $25.00

061-519626-12630 Saffire LX/LZ-I  Retro for InSync Interconnect 5.5" inside $25.00

061-519626-13630 Saffire LX/LZ-D $25.00

062-516221-1630 *SAFFIRE LX DRESS PLATE 91 X 315 MM (ONITY RETRO) $25.00

062-516221-2630 *SAFFIRE LX DRESS PLATE 91 X 315 MM (790/RT_MT_710-2) $25.00

061-513070-630 Short Stainless Steel 10 1/4" x 4 5/8" $25.00

061-513995-630 Dress Plate 3 5/16" x 11 7/8" Stainless Steel $35.00

062-513071-630 Standard Stainless Steel 14" x 4 5/8" $35.00

062-513073-630 Long 790 Stainless Steel 17 1/2" x 4 5/8" $45.00

061-513072-630 Retrofit Stainless Steel 10 1/16" x 3 3/4" $25.00

061-513490-630 Retrofit Plate from MT to RT Stainless Steel $25.00

062-513075-630 Wrap Plate Mortise 1 1/4" Face Plate Stainless Steel 1 3/4" x 15 11/16" x 5 1/2" $125.00

061-513922-630 Wrap Around Cylindrical,1 3/4" Door, 2 3/4" Backset, Satin Chrome $175.00

All dress plate are in stainless steel / satin chrome finish - call for availability of other finishes

Other Plates

Part Number Description Price

061-507862 Deadbolt Wrap-Around Plate 4 1/4" x 4 1/4" x 1 3/4" $25.00

061-507857 Door Filler Plate $8.00

Strikes

Part Number Description Price

502780-606/630-K Left Hand Long 6 3/4" (171 mm) Satin Chrome $19.00

502781-606/630-K Right Hand Long 6 3/4" (171 mm) Satin Chrome $19.00

506102-606/630-K Left Hand Extra Long 8 1/2" (216 mm) Satin Chrome $20.00

506103-606/630-K Right Hand Extra Long 8 1/2" (216 mm) Satin Chrome $20.00

Gate Boxes Locks

Part Number Description Price

032-515180 Gate Box for RT Series Locks, 14" x 5" Mortise, Steel $260.00

032-515180-AL Gate Box for RT Series Locks, 14" x 5" Mortise, Aluminum $260.00

032-512408 Gate Box for RT Series Locks, 10" x 5" 1/2 cylindrical, Steel $260.00

032-515181 Gate box for RT Series CYL LATCH 14" STEEL $260.00

032-515181-AL Gate box for RT Series CYL LATCH 14" ALUM  $260.00

C82700 Blank Gate Box for Panic locks, Steel $370.00

C82800 Blank Gate Box for Panic locks, Aluminum $370.00
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RFID Physical Credentials
Compatible with Community

RFID Cards

Part Number Description Price

12710-DS2-G2-AW RFID CARD MIFARE DESFIRE EV3 2K DK $8.00

12710-DS2-G3-AW RFID CARD MIFARE DESFIRE EV3 2K WHITE $8.00

12710-DS4-G2-AW RFID CARD MIFARE DESFIRE EV3 4K DK $8.00

12710-DS4-G3-AW RFID CARD MIFARE DESFIRE EV3 4K WHITE $8.00

12710-DS8-G2-AW RFID CARD MIFARE DESFIRE EV3 8K DK $8.00

12710-DS8-G3-AW RFID CARD MIFARE DESFIRE EV3 8K WHITE $10.00
12710-P27-G2-AW   RFID CARD MIFARE PLUS EV2 2K DK $8.00
12710-P27-G3-AW RFID CARD MIFARE PLUS EV2 2K WHITE $8.00

12710-P47-G2-AW   RFID CARD MIFARE PLUS EV2 4K DK $8.00
12710-P47-G3-AW RFID CARD MIFARE PLUS EV2 4K WHITE $8.00
KA1310 Card MIFARE Construction Security $7.00

KA1410 Card MIFARE Construction Zone $7.00

MIFARE PLUS S is obsolete and replaced by MIFARE PLUS EV2. Disclaimer: Use dk certified credentialing for optimal 
performance. Use of 3rd party credentialing is not recommended

RFID Fobs

Part Number Description Price

12690-DS4-BK Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K, metal framed, Black (Order Qty: 25) $ 12.00 ea.

12690-DS4-BL Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K, metal framed, Blue (Order Qty: 25) $ 12.00 ea.

12690-DS4-GY Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K, metal framed, Grey (Order Qty: 25) $ 12.00 ea.

12690-DS4-RD Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K, metal framed, Red (Order Qty: 25) $ 12.00 ea.

12690-DS4-P-BK Dual Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K / Prox, metal framed, Black (Order Qty: 25) $ 13.00 ea.

12690-DS4-P-BL Dual Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K / Prox, metal framed, Blue (Order Qty: 25) $ 13.00 ea.

12690-DS4-P-GY Dual Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K / Prox, metal framed, Gray (Order Qty: 25) $ 13.00 ea.

12690-DS4-P-RD Dual Fob MIFARE DESFire EV3 4K / Prox, metal framed, Red (Order Qty: 25) $ 13.00 ea.

12640-P27-BK Fob MIFARE Plus EV2 2K, Black (Order Qty: 25) $ 11.00 ea.

12640-P27-BL Fob MIFARE Plus EV2 2K, Blue (Order Qty: 25) $ 11.00 ea.

12640-P27-GY Fob MIFARE Plus EV2 2K, Gray (Order Qty: 25) $ 11.00 ea.

12640-P27-RD Fob MIFARE Plus EV2 2K, Red (Order Qty: 25) $ 11.00 ea.

12640-P47-GY Fob MIFARE Plus EV2 4K, Gray (Order Qty: 25) $ 11.00 ea.
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RFID Physical Credentials
Compatible with Community

Call for availability e.g. other colors. 

12670-P27-P-BK Dual Fob MIFARE Plus EV2 2K / Prox,  Black, (Order Qty: 25) $13..00 ea.

KA4110-2 Fob MIFARE Construction Zone 1, Yellow $ 11.00

KA5110-3 Fob MIFARE Construction Security 1, Blue (Toggles Lock) $ 11.00

Call for availability e.g. other colors. 

RFID Adhesive Labels

Part Number Description Price

12680 Tag Adhesive Label MIFARE Plus EV2 2K $ 6.00 ea.

Call for availability

RFID Wristbands

Part Number Description Price

12700-P27-BK Wristband MIFARE Plus EV2 2K, Black (Order Qty: 25) $ 15.00 ea.

12700-P27-BL Wristband MIFARE Plus EV2 2K, Blue (Order Qty: 25) $ 15.00 ea.

12700-P27-RD Wristband MIFARE Plus EV2 2K, Red (Order Qty: 25) $ 15.00 ea.

Call for availability e.g. other colors. 
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–

MODEL LOCKING DEVICE RFID LEVER OVERRIDE HANDING VERSION FINISHBLE

790
Mortise Lock

For Government use with Atlas or FDU

Base Model Description Base Price

79 Contactless 1 ¼" American Standard Mortise $760.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Model Description Price
790
OR

Unit Lock – Deadbolt operated by the thumbturn
Recommended for guestroom

No Charge

7951 Shabbat Lock – Deadbolt operated by the thumbturn, no privacy Recommended for 
guestroom. Shabbat-compliant lock.

No Charge

791 Storeroom Lock – No deadbolt, inactive thumbturn, no privacy
Recommended for closets or common areas

No Charge

791 Office Lock – No deadbolt, privacy activated by thumbturn
Recommended for offices

No Charge

793 Dummy Lock Subtract $99.80

Locking Device2

2 ¾" (70 mm) Backset
Description Price

10 American Standard Mortise, with 1 ¼" (32 mm) face plate,
field reversible handing (790 and 795 only)

No Charge

16 Auto deadbolt, American Standard Mortise with 1 ¼" (32 mm) 
face plate, field reversible handing (790 and 795 only)

No Charge

12 American Standard Mortise with 1 ¼" (32 mm) face plate,
field reversible handing (791 only)

No Charge

Application Description Price

2 Exterior No Charge
Lever Description Price

1 Long/Long3 No Charge

2 Short/Short3 No Charge

E Elevon/Elevon4,8 (electronic override only) No Charge

G Gala/Gala4 (electronic override only) No Charge

8 Long/Long3, Inside lever at 45º No Charge

H Short/Short3, Inside lever at 45º No Charge

Override Description Price

E Electronic No Charge

K Mechanical key cylindrical, Lori Universal (1539) KIK  
Recodable cylinder for “K” option available upon request,  
Additional $ 15.00 upcharge. (Note: Master Keyed System, 
cylinders are available for a $ 19.00 upcharge).

Add $16.00

B Best prepped lever (core not supplied) Add $29.80
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Notes:
1	 Shabbat lock version available with Lori cylinder (not recodable core) or Best prepped lever (core not supplied)
2	 To order lock without strike, replace first digit in Locking Device with “4”
3	 Use short return levers when moldings are within 4 ½" (11 cm) and 8" (20.32 cm) from the edge of the door
4	 Available with electronic override only
5	 Ordered only when reverse handing is required
6	 Call for lead times
7	 Interior only
8	 Specify handing

For doors greater than 2 ½" (63 mm) order a Thick Door Kit (Part Number 062-512868-626 or 606) fits up to 3 ¾"

All locks are ordered as exterior and include gaskets

790
Mortise Lock

For Government use with Atlas or FDU

Handing Description Price

F Dual Handed5 (not available on Elevon) No Charge

L Left or Right Hand Reverse No Charge

R Right or Left Hand Reverse No Charge

Version Description Price

3 Contactless Reader No Charge

BLE Description Price

0 Standard – No BLE No Charge

Finish Description Price

626 Satin Chrome No Charge

625 Bright Chrome6 Add $42.50

U26 Ultra Satin Chrome6 (gasket included) Add $42.50

613 Oil Rubbed Bronze6,7 (simulated) Add $58.40

619 Satin Nickel6,7 Add $42.50
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–

MODEL LOCKING DEVICE RFID LEVER OVERRIDE HANDING VERSION FINISHBLE

Ilco 790
Mortise Lock

For Government use with Atlas or FDU

Base Model Description Base Price

79 Contactless 1" American Standard Mortise $684.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Model Description Price

790 Unit Lock – Deadbolt operated by the thumbturn
Recommended for guestroom

No Charge

7951 Shabbat Lock – Deadbolt operated by the thumbturn, no privacy 
Recommended for guestroom. Shabbat-compliant lock.

No Charge

791
OR

Storeroom Lock – No deadbolt, inactive thumbturn, no privacy
Recommended for closets or common areas

No Charge

791 Office Lock – No deadbolt, privacy activated by thumbturn
Recommended for offices

No Charge

793 Dummy Lock Subtract $99.80

Locking Device2

2 ¾" (70 mm) Backset
Description Price

11 American Standard Mortise with 1" (25 mm) face plate,
no field reversible handing (790 and 795 only)

No Charge

17 Auto deadbolt, American Standard Mortise with 1" (25 mm) 
face plate, no field reversible handing (790 and 795 only)

No Charge

13 American Standard Mortise with 1" (25 mm) face plate,
no field reversible handing (791 only)

No Charge

Application Description Price

2 Exterior No Charge

Lever Description Price

1 Long/Long3 No Charge

2 Short/Short3 No Charge

E Elevon/Elevon4,7 (electronic override only) No Charge

G Gala/Gala4 (electronic override only) No Charge

8 Long/Long3, Inside lever at 45º No Charge

H Short/Short3, Inside lever at 45º No Charge

Override Description Price

E Electronic No Charge

K Mechanical key cylindrical, Lori Universal (1539) KIK  
Recodable cylinder for “K” option available upon request,  
Additional $ 15.00 upcharge. (Note: Master Keyed System, cylinders are 
available for a $ 19.00 upcharge).

Add $16.00

B Best prepped lever (core not supplied) Add $29.80
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Notes:	
1	 Shabbat lock version available with Lori cylinder (not recodable core) or Best prepped lever (core not supplied)
2	 To order lock without strike, replace first digit in Locking Device with “4”
3	 Use short return levers when moldings are within 4 ½" (11 cm) and 8" (20.32 cm) from the edge of the door
4	 Available with electronic override only
5	 Call for lead times		
6	 Interior only
7	 Specify handing

For doors greater than 2 ½" (63 mm) order a Thick Door Kit (Part Number 062-512868-626 or 606) fits up to 3 ¾"

All locks are ordered as exterior and include gaskets

Ilco 790
Mortise Lock

For Government use with Atlas or FDU

Handing Description Price

L Left or Right Hand Reverse No Charge

R Right or Left Hand Reverse No Charge

Version Description Price

3 Contactless Reader No Charge

BLE Description Price

0 Standard – No BLE No Charge

Finish Description Price

626 Satin Chrome No Charge

625 Bright Chrome5,6 Add $42.50

U26 Ultra Satin Chrome5 (gasket included) Add $42.50

613 Oil Rubbed Bronze5,6 (simulated) Add $58.40

619 Satin Nickel5,6 Add $42.50
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Notes:
1	� To order lock without strike, replace first digit in Locking Device with “4”
2	� Use short return levers when moldings are within 4 ½"  

(11 cm) and 8" (20.32 cm) from the edge of the door
3	 Available with electronic override only
4	 Call for lead times
5	 Interior only
6	 Specify handing

For doors greater than 2 ½" (63 mm) order a Thick Door Kit  
(Part Number 062-512868-626 or 606) fits up to 3 ¾"

All locks are ordered as exterior and include gaskets.

Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–
MODEL LOCKING DEVICE RFID LEVER OVERRIDE HANDING VERSION FINISHBLE

Ilco 790
Cylindrical Lock

For Government use with Atlas or FDU

Base Model Description Base Price

79 Contactless Cylindrical $684.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Model Description Price
791
OR

Storeroom Lock – No deadbolt, inactive thumbturn, no privacy
Recommended for closets or common areas

No Charge

791 Office Lock – No deadbolt, privacy activated by thumbturn
Recommended for offices

No Charge

793 Dummy Lock Subtract $99.80

Locking Device1 Description Price

50 2-3/4" (70 mm) backset with ½" (13 mm) latch No Charge

54 2-3/8" (60 mm) backset with ½" (13 mm) latch No Charge

Application Description Price

1 RFID No Charge

Lever Description Price

1 Long/Long2 No Charge

2 Short/Short2 No Charge

E Elevon/Elevon3,6 (electronic override only) No Charge

G Gala/Gala3 (electronic override only) No Charge

Override Description Price

E Electronic No Charge

K Mechanical key cylindrical, Lori Universal (1539) KIK  
Recodable cylinder for “K” option available upon request,  
Additional $ 15.00 upcharge. (Note: Master Keyed System, cylinders are available for a $ 
19.00 upcharge).

Add $16.00

B Best prepped lever (core not supplied) Add $29.80

Handing Description Price

F Dual Handed (not available on Elevon) No Charge

L Left Hand or Right Hand Reverse (Elevon only) No Charge

R Right Hand or Left Hand Reverse (Elevon only) No Charge

Version Description Price

3 Contactless Reader No Charge

BLE Description Price

0 Standard – No BLE No Charge

Finish Description Price

626 Satin Chrome No Charge

625 Bright Chrome4,5 Add $42.50

U26 Ultra Satin Chrome4 (gasket included) Add $42.50

613 Oil Rubbed Bronze4,5 (simulated) Add $58.40

619 Satin Nickel4.5 Add $42.50
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

–

MODEL EXIT DEVICE APPLICATION LEVER OVERRIDE HANDING VERSION FINISHBLE DOOR 
THICKNESS

Notes:	
1	 only with handling X & Y

790
Exit Trim

For Government use with Atlas or FDU

Base Model Description Base Price

79E Contactless, Exit Trim $ 1,098.00

Choose One Option from Each Category
Model Description Price
1 Rim Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, includes Dorma exit device No Charge

2 Mortise Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, exit device not included No Charge

31 Rim Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, exit device device not included No Charge

41 Vertical Rod Surface Mount Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing,  
exit device not included

No Charge

5 Vertical Rod Concealed Operators, outdoor Prox, front lock housing, exit device not included No Charge

Exit Device Description Price
For Model 1
7 Dorma 9300, non UL fire rated Add $907.10
For Model 2
0 Von Duprin 9875, 9975EO-F No Charge
A Arrow S3908, S1908 No Charge
7 Dorma F9500/9500 No Charge
For Model 3
0 Von Duprin 98/99, EO-F No Charge
1 Arrow S3888 No Charge
2 Yale 7100-36 No Charge
5 Precision 21, FL21 No Charge
6 Detex 10, FL10 No Charge
7 Dorma F9300/9300 No Charge
8 Arrow S1808, S38081 No Charge
9 Detex V40 No Charge
C Corbin Russwin 5200 No Charge
D 1 Dorma 8300 No Charge
R Precision 5100 No Charge
H Hager 4500 No Charge
For Model 4
0 Von Duprin 9827, 9927EO-F No Charge
1 Arrow S3708, S17081 No Charge
2 Yale 7170 No Charge
5 Precision 22, FL22 No Charge
6 Detex 20, FL20 No Charge
7 Dorma 9400 No Charge
8 Arrow S1808/S3808 No Charge
9 Detex V40 No Charge
C Corbin Russwin 5200 No Charge
D Dorma 8300 No Charge
R Precision No Charge
H Hager 4500 No Charge
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Notes:
Exit Device Operator
	 •	� Operates like the 790 Series lock
	 •	� Allows exit doors equipped with panic devices to act as controlled 

entrances
	 •	 Weight 3 lbs. (1.3 kg)
	 •	 Minimum door style required 5" (127 mm)
	 •	 Supplied with gasket kit for exterior doors
	 •	 All fitted with adapter plate

Exit Device
	 •	 Finish available: Satin Aluminum

1	� For compatibility with Arrow S3808, S1808, S3708, S1708, order a 
square spindle to cross-point spindle adapter 

	 (Part Number 032-511055)
2	 Available with electronic override only
3	 Call for lead times
4	 Interior only
5	 Specify handing

790
Exit Trim

For Government use with Atlas or FDU

For Model 5

0 Von Duprin 9847, 9947EO-F No Charge

2 Yale 7160 No Charge

7 Dorma 9100 
Note: Rods are inside the door

No Charge

Lever Description Price

1 Long/Front No Charge

2 Short/Front No Charge

E Elevon2,5 (electronic override only) No Charge

G Gala2 (electronic override only) No Charge

Override Description Price

E Electronic No Charge

K Mechanical key cylindrical, Lori Universal (1539) KIK  
Recodable cylinder for "K" option available upon request,  
Additional $ 15.00 upcharge. (Note: Master Keyed System, cylinders are available for a $ 
19.00 upcharge).

Add $16.00

B Best prepped lever, core not supplied Add $29.80

Handing Description Price

N Dual Handed (not available on Elevon) No Charge

Y Right Hand Reverse (Elevon or Vertical Rod Surface Mount 
with BLE)

No Charge

X Left Hand Reverse (Elevon or Vertical Rod Surface Mount with BLE) No Charge

Version Description Price

6 Contactless Reader No Charge

BLE Description Price

0 Standard – No BLE No Charge

Door Thickness Description Price

1 1 ¾" – 2" (35 – 51 mm) No Charge

2 2" – 2 ¼" (53 – 57 mm)
(10 week lead time)

No Charge

Finish Description Price

626 Satin Chrome No Charge

625 Bright Chrome3,4  Add $42.50

U26 Ultra Satin Chrome3 (gasket included) Add $42.50

613 Oil Rubbed Bronze3,4 (simulated) Add $58.40

606 Satin Brass Add $42.50

619 Satin Nickel3,4 Add $42.50
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Ilco Accessories
79 and 790 Series Locks

Dorma Exit Devices 

For a listing of Dorma Exit Devices contact your representative or customer service

Ilco Keycards 

Part Number Description Price (ea.)

10950 RFID Mini MIFARE card (Guest/Resident) (Order Qty: 500) $4.00 

RFO-F1001-B790 RFID MIFARE 1K card (Employees) (Order Qty: 50) $6.00 

RFO-F3003-B790 RFID MIFARE 4K card (Lock Audit Cards) (Order Qty: 25) $7.00 

RFO-F0500-CT-10 RFID MIFARE Construction Keycards (10-pack) $59.00 

For orders intended for federal applications please contact customer service for compliance requirements. 
MIFARE Classic is based on legacy encryption and is considered outdated and vulnerable to cloning.

M-Unit (Maintenance Unit)

Item Number Description Price

MUNIT-31-114 M-Unit Kit for 79 / 790 Lock (with Programming Cable 
and Power Adapter) For Reshield

$1,522.66 

063-512592 Programming Cable for 790 / 79 Locks $230.00 

126-513412 M-Unit Power Supply for 790 / 79 Locks $64.06 

132-512886 M-Unit Rechargeable Battery Pack for 790 / 79 Locks $70.62 

Replacement Parts / Batteries

Part Number Description Price

132-507568-KIT FDU G3  Battery Pack Assy. (Qty: 1) $77.00 

132-512003-KIT FDU G4 Battery Pack Assy. (Qty: 1) $85.00 

126-515161 FDU (G3 and G4) Power Supply (Qty: 1) $99.00 

Gaskets

Part Number Description Price

033-512017-1K Outdoor Kit (5 Gaskets) Required for Exterior Door Ap-
plications (for 790 and 79 locks locks only).

$16.00

Spare Parts

Part Number Description Price

062-511806-xxx Spare Parts Bag for 770 / 760 / 790 / 79 locks, “K” 
Override 
(includes 1 swipe reader box, 3 lever extension springs, 
2 thumbturn 
spindles, 2 square spindles, 12 black Kaba caps, 4 face 
plate screws,
4 plugs for key override, 5 cleaning cards and 6 mount-
ing screws)

$60.00

062-511805-xxx Spare Parts Bag for 790 / 79 locks, “E” Override  $60.00
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Notes:
Extended range contactless reader only (customer supplies cable i.e., for elevators).
Special length cable can be cut and spliced by installer, 18 AWG wire recommended for use.

Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– 1

SERIES CONFIGURATION READER
1

READER
2

TRACK STANDARD POWER
SUPPLY

BATTERY
BACKUP

REMOTE
PROGRAMMING

INTERFACE

RELAY
EXPANSION

MOUNT FINISHCABLE
LENGTH

BLE

Remote Access Controllers
RAC4 XT Contactless Reader

Base Model Description Base Price

C73 Remote Access Controller, Contactless, Two Reader Ready $2,691.00

Choose One Option from Each Category
Series Description Price

C73 790 Locks (ATLAS and FDU) No Charge

Configuration Description Price

D Two Reader Ready No Charge

Reader 1 Description Price

7 Contactless Reader No Charge

Cable Length Description Price

A 15 feet, standard No Charge

B 25 feet Add $31.90

C 50 feet Add $111.40

D 75 feet Add $191.00

E 100 feet Add $270.60

V $ 3.00 per foot

Reader 2 Description Price

N None No Charge

7 Contactless Reader Add $769.20

Track Description Price

C Contactless No Charge

Standard Description Price

1 No Charge

Power Supply Description Price

1 North America No Charge

Battery Backup Description Price

N None No Charge

B With Battery Add $111.40

P Battery Ready, Battery not included No Charge

Remote Programming Interface Description Price

N None No Charge

S Single Box Add $318.30

Relay Expansion Description Price

N None No Charge

A Eight Relays Add $318.30

Mount Description Price

S Surface Mount No Charge

F Flush Mount No Charge

Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

BLE Description Price

0 No BLE No Charge
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– –

SERIES CONFIGURATION READER 1 READER 2 TRACK STANDARD MOUNT FINISHPOWER
SUPPLY

CABLE
LENGTH

Notes:
Extended range contactless reader only (customer supplies cable i.e., for elevators).
Special length cable can be cut and spliced by installer, 18 AWG wire recommended for use.

BLE

Remote Access Controllers
RAC4 Contactless Reader

Base Model Description Base Price

C72 Remote Access Controller, Contactless, Single Reader $1,843.00

Choose One Option from Each Category

Series Description Price

C72 790 Locks (ATLAS and FDU) No Charge

Configuration Description Price

S Single Reader No Charge

Reader 1 Description Price

7 Contactless Reader No Charge

Cable Length Description Price

A 15 feet, standard No Charge

B 25 feet Add $31.90

C 50 feet Add $111.40

D 75 feet Add $191.00

E 100 feet Add $270.60

V $ 3.00 per foot

Reader 2 Description Price

N None No Charge

Track Description Price

C Contactless No Charge

Standard Description Price

1 No Charge

Power Supply Description Price

1 North America No Charge

2 International No Charge

Mount Description Price

S Surface Mount No Charge

F Flush Mount No Charge

Finish Description Price

C Satin Chrome No Charge

B Satin Brass No Charge

BLE Description Price

0 No BLE No Charge



74 Multihousing Product Price List  |  March 2026

Example

Build the model number with the desired options

– –

MODEL COERCIVITY ENCODING
TRACKS

VERSION DOCUMENTATION CABLES POWER SUPPLY

Front Desk Unit
FDU

Base Model Description Base Price

FDU Front Desk Unit $3,831.00 

Choose One Option from Each Category

Model Description  Price

FDU4 Front Desk Unit No Charge

Coercivity Description Price

L Low-C No Charge

H Hi-C (Available for track B only) No Charge

N None (Version 3) No Charge

Encoding Tracks Description Price

A Triplewide, encodes across tracks 1, 2, and 3
Low-C only

No Charge

B Triple track, encodes on three distinct tracks 
(1, 2, and 3) and can use track 2 for POS 
Low/Hi-C

No Charge 

N None (Version 3) No Charge

Version Description Price

2 Magstripe and Contactless Ready No Charge

4 Contactless Add $356.50

Documentation Description Price

E English No Charge

Cables Description Price

0 None No Charge

2 FDU to FDU and FDU to Solitare 710, 710-II 720-ll Locks Add $445.60

3 FDU to FDU and FDU to Solitare 710, 710-II Locks, and  
FDU to Exit Device 720

Add $445.60

8 FDU to FDU and FDU to 760, 770 Locks or Exit Devices Add $445.60

9 FDU to FDU and FDU to 790 and 790E Locks Add $666.30

C FDU to FDU and FDU to Confidant RFID Lock, Encoder included Add $666.30

D FDU to Confidant RFID Lock, (no FDU to FDU cables included) Add $666.30

R FDU to 790 and 79E Locks, Contactless Encoder included,
(no FDU to FDU cables included)

Add $666.30

Power Supply Description Price

1 US, Canada, Japan, 12V 60Hz No Charge

FDU training DVD and  
On Site TRAIN FDU

Description Price

135-512900-E FDU Training DVD $1,012.00

TRAIN FDU On Site FDU Training $1,847.00
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Ilco Accessories 79 and 790 Series Locks

Mechanical Key Override Accessories

Ilco Keycards 

Part Number Description Price (ea.)

10950 RFID Mini MIFARE card (Guest/Resident) (Order Qty: 500) $4.00 

RFO-F1001-B790 RFID MIFARE 1K card (Employees) (Order Qty: 50) $6.00 

RFO-F3003-B790 RFID MIFARE 4K card (Lock Audit Cards) (Order Qty: 25) $7.00 

RFO-F0500-CT-10 RFID MIFARE Construction Keycards (10-pack) $59.00 

For orders intended for federal applications please contact customer service for compliance requirements.
MIFARE Classic is based on legacy encryption and is considered outdated and vulnerable to cloning.

Replacement Parts / Batteries
132-507568-KIT FDU G3  Battery Pack Assy. (Qty: 1) $77.00 

132-512003-KIT FDU G4 Battery Pack Assy. (Qty: 1) $85.00 

126-515161 FDU (G3 and G4) Power Supply (Qty: 1) $99.00 

063-512592 Programming Cable for 790 / 79 Locks $230.00 

Gaskets

033-512017-1K Outdoor Kit (5 Gaskets) Required for Exterior Door Applications (for 790 and 79 
locks locks only).

$16.00 

Spare Parts

062-511806-xxx Spare Parts Bag for 770 / 760 / 790 / 79 locks, “K” 
Override (includes 1 swipe reader box, 3 lever extension 
springs, 2 thumbturn spindles, 2 square spindles, 12 
black Kaba caps, 4 face plate screws, 4 plugs for key 
override, 5 cleaning cards and 6 mounting screws)

$60.00 

062-511805-xxx Spare Parts Bag for 790 / 79 locks, “E” Override $60.00 

Dorma Exit Devices Contact your representative or customer service

Cores

Part Number Part Description Price Part Number Part Description Price

UNICAN “U” LORI “K”

8724KA 7-Pin Standard $83.00 9634BKA 6-Pin Bump-Resistant $39.00

8714DE 7-Pin Demo $83.00 9634BMK-AA 6-Pin Master Keyed $57.00

8714KA 7-Pin Military $75.00 9634BDE 6-Pin Demo $53.00

8634KA 6-Pin Military $75.00 9634KA 6-Pin Original $39.00

9634BKA/460 6-Pin (Nova) $39.00

9634BMK/460-AA 6-Pin Master (Nova) $57.00

9634BKA/LX 6-Pin (Saffire) $39.00

9634BMK/LX-AA 6-Pin Master (Saffire) $57.00

Keys

Part Number Part Description Price Part Number Part Description Price

UNICAN “U” LORI “K”

872C 7-Pin Control $7500 963E 6-Pin Entry $86.00

872E 7-Pin Entry $7500 963M 6-Pin Master $86.00

871C 7-Pin Military Entry $83.00 9630 6-Pin Recodable Kit $86.00

871E 6-Pin Military Entry $83.00

863C 7-Pin Military Control $7500

863E 6-Pin Entry $7500

Cap

Part Number Part Description Price

KB-EDBCO-A031-1K Schlage keyway – Black – Used for ORB finish (10 pack) $33.00

KB-EDBCO-A031-2K Lori keyway (default) – Black – Used for ORB finish (10 pack) $33.00

KB-EDBCO-A031-5K Schlage keyway – Silver – Used for SC finish (10 pack) $33.00

KB-EDBCO-A031-6K Lori keyway (default) – Silver – Used for SC finish (10 pack) $33.00
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Example

Build the model number with the desired options

PRODUCT FAMILY FUNCTION LEVER DESIGN FINISH

T300 Series 

T 3

ER - Essen (R)V - VonT - Troy E - Essen

T310V 
Passage 
(Von)

T340E  
Privacy  
(Essen)

T301T 
Dummy 
(Troy)

Functionality

ANSI # Function Description Finish

— T301 Single dummy, surface mounted 619, 622, 625, 626

F75 T310 Passage/Closet 619, 622, 625, 626

F76 T340 Privacy, bedroom or bathroom 619, 622, 625, 626

Model Function
619

Satin Nickel
622 

Matte Black
625 

Bright Chrome
626 

Satin Chrome

T - Troy

T301T Dummy $23.00 $23.00 $23.00 $23.00

T310T Passage $43.00 $43.00 $43.00 $43.00

T340T Privacy $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00

V - Von

T301V Dummy $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00

T310V Passage $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00

T340V Privacy $87.00 $87.00 $87.00 $87.00

E - Essen

T301E Dummy $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00

T310E Passage $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00

T340E Privacy $87.00 $87.00 $87.00 $87.00

ER - Essen R

T301ER Dummy $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00

T310ER Passage $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00

T340ER Privacy $87.00 $87.00 $87.00 $87.00

Kits

78093950 T310
Latch and strike kit (UL) includes: UL rated latch assembly, round chrome & black faceplates, 
square chrome & black faceplates, chrome & black screw sets.

$19.00

78093951 T340
Latch and strike kit includes: latch assembly, round chrome & black faceplates, square chrome 
& black faceplates, chrome & black screw sets.

$19.00

78091004 T300 Universal screw kit includes: 1set each chrome and black screws. $6.00
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Dormakaba Exit Devices
Part Number Description Price
032-514816-1xxx* 9300 36" Rim Panic Bar Call for pricing
032-514816-2xxx* 9300 36" Rim Panic Bar, Fire Rated
032-514824-1xxx* 9300 48" Rim Panic Bar
032-514824-2xxx* 9300 48" Rim Panic Bar, Fire Rated
032-514817-x1xxx** 9400 36" Surface Vertical Rod Panic Bar
032-514817-x2xxx** 9400 36" Surface Vertical Rod Panic Bar, Fire Rated
032-514825-x1xxx** 9400 48" Surface Vertical Rod Panic Bar
032-514825-x2xxx** 9400 48" Surface Vertical Rod Panic Bar, Fire Rated
* Specify Finish
** Specify Handing and Finish

dormakaba Exit Devices



Think tomorrow

We are committed to championing sustainability in everything we do, from 

producing more sustainable solutions to help our customers lessen their 

environmental footprint to being a fair and responsible employer and 

neighbor.

Door  

Hardware

Electronic 

Access & Data

Mechanical  

Key Systems

Lodging 

Systems

Entrance 

Systems

Safe  

Locks

Service
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dormakaba USA Inc.

6161 E. 75th Street

Indianapolis, IN 46250

 

T: 1 800 849 8324

dormakaba.us
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